
LOCAL

TOTAL

COMMISSION

JUNE 05. 2023 THRU JULY 02. 2023
MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION REPORT

06-05/06-11-2023

06-12/06-18-2023

06-19/06-25-2023

06-26 / 07-02-2023

06-05/06-11-2023

06-12/06-18-2023

06-19/06-25-2023

06-26 / 07-02-2023

2,330.00

2,120.00

1,550.00

2,670.00

8,670.00

LAMB COUNTY LOCAL

COMMISSION

REGISTRATION

TOTAL

STATE

8,670.00

28,355.31

37,025.31

9,350.25

9,460.40

6,630.40

11,377.28

TOTAL
TOTAL 36,818.33

REGISTRATION 06-05/06-11-2023 7,416.06
06-12/06-18-2023 7,159.06
06-19 / 06-25-2023 5,056.71

06-26/07-02-2023 8,723.48 GRAND TOTAL

37,025.31

36,818.33

73,843.64

TOTAL 28,355.31

STATE 06-05/06-11-2023 9,350.25

06-12/06-18-2023 9,460.40
06-19/06-25-2023 6,630.40
06-26 / 07-02-2023 11,377.28

TOTAL 36,818.33

TOTALS 06-05/06-11-2023

06-12/06-18-2023

06-19/06-25-2023

06-26 / 07-02-2023

19,096.31

18,739.46

13,237.11

22,770.76

GRAND TOTAL 73,843.64



POSTAGE COLLECTIONS FOR AUTO

MONTHLY REPORT 23-Jun

DAY: POSTAGE:

1 0.00

2 0.00

5 0.00

6 0.00

7 0.00

8 0.00

9 0.00

12 0.00

13 0.00

14 0.00

15 0.00

16 0.00

19 21.00

20 7.00

21 7.00

22 0.00

23 28.00

26 14.00

27 0.00

28 0.00

29 28.00

30 0.00

Total: 105.00
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R
T
S
.
F
I
N
.
0
1
2

S
t
a
r
t
 M
o
n
t
h
:

F
u
n
d
s
 Category:

O
f
f
i
c
e
:

J
u
n
e

All

1
4
0
-
L
A
M
B

E
n
d
 M
o
n
t
h
:
J
u
n
e

Registmtion a
n
d
 Title System Report

F
E
E
 C
O
L
L
E
C
T
I
O
N
 A
N
D
 D
I
S
T
R
I
B
U
T
I
O
N
 R
E
P
O
R
T

Date Range: 0
6
/
2
0
2
3
 - 0

6
/
2
0
2
3

S
t
a
r
t
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

E
n
d
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

Office Category: 
County

Inventory Item C
o
u
n
t
s

Item Description
I
t
e
m
s
 S
o
l
d
 C
o
u
n
t

V
o
i
d
 C
o
u
n
t

1
4
4
-
H
O
U
R
 P
E
R
M
I
T

8
0

3
0
 D
A
Y
 P
E
R
M
I
T

1
5

0

7
2
-
H
O
U
R
 P
E
R
M
I
T

1
0

B
L
U
E
 D
I
S
A
B
L
E
D
 P
L
A
C
A
R
D

3
8

0

C
O
M
B
I
N
A
T
I
O
N
 P
L
T

1
1

D
I
S
A
B
L
E
D
 P
E
R
S
O
N
 P
L
T

1
0

E
X
E
M
P
T
 D
O
U
B
L
E
 P
L
T

1
1

F
A
R
M
 T
R
L
R
 P
L
T

1
4

3

F
A
R
M
 T
R
U
C
K
 P
L
T

1
1

0

G
O
L
F
 C
A
R
T
 P
L
T

1
0

M
O
T
O
R
C
Y
C
L
E
 P
L
T

1
0

O
N
E
-
T
R
I
P
 P
E
R
M
I
T

5
0

P
A
S
S
E
N
G
E
R
-
T
R
U
C
K
 P
L
T

1
0
5

1
3

P
L
A
T
E
 S
T
I
C
K
E
R

1
7
6

7

R
E
D
 D
I
S
A
B
L
E
D
 P
L
A
C
A
R
D

6
0

T
O
K
E
N
 T
R
L
R
 P
L
T

1
0

T
R
A
V
E
L
 T
R
L
R
 P
L
T

2
1

T
R
L
R
 P
L
T

1
2

0

W
I
N
D
S
H
I
E
L
D
 S
T
I
C
K
E
R

7
2
4

1
6

F
e
e
s
 Collected

Accounting Fees Description 
A
m
o
u
n
t
 ($
)

R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N

A
N
G
E
L
O
 S
T
A
T
E
 U
N
I
V
E
R
S
I
T
Y
 P
L
T

3
0
.
0
0

A
U
T
O
M
A
T
I
O
N
 F
E
E

1
6
.
0
0

B
L
U
E
B
O
N
N
E
T
 P
L
T

3
0
.
0
0

B
U
Y
E
R
S
 T
A
G

1
3
6
0
.
0
0

C
H
I
L
D
H
O
O
D
 C
A
N
C
E
R
 A
W
A
R
E
 P
L
T

2
.
5
0

C
L
A
S
S
I
C
 B
L
A
C
K
 F
 A
P
L

0
.
0
0

C
L
A
S
S
I
C
 B
L
A
C
K
 F
 R
N
W

1
9
5
.
0
0

C
N
T
Y
 R
O
A
D
 B
R
I
D
G
E
 A
D
D
-
O
N
 F
E
E

8
,
0
9
0
.
0
0

C
O
T
T
O
N
 B
O
L
L
 P
L
T

3
0
.
0
0

D
E
L
I
N
Q
U
E
N
T
 T
R
A
N
S
F
E
R
 P
E
N
A
L
T
Y

8
0
.
0
0

D
E
L
Q
 T
R
A
N
S
 P
E
N
A
L
T
Y
 2
0
0
8

7
0
0
.
0
0

D
I
S
A
B
L
E
D
 V
E
T
E
R
A
N
 P
L
T

2
1
.
0
0

D
U
C
K
S
 U
N
L
I
M
I
T
E
D
-
B
L
U
E
 H
E
R
O
N

3
0
.
0
0

D
U
P
L
I
C
A
T
E
 R
E
C
E
I
P
T

8
.
0
0

G
O
L
F
 C
A
R
T
 P
L
A
T
E

1
0
.
0
0

I
N
Q
U
I
R
Y

2
.
0
0

I
N
S
P
E
C
T
I
O
N
 F
E
E
-
1
Y
R

5
.
0
7
7
.
S
O

I
N
S
P
E
C
T
I
O
N
 F
E
E
-
2
Y
R

2
3
4
.
5
0

R
u
n
 D
a
t
e
:
 0
7
/
0
7
/
2
0
2
3

R
u
n
 T
i
m
e
:
 8
:
4
1
:
3
7
 A
M

R
T
S
 D
a
t
e
:
 0
7
/
0
6
/
2
0
2
3

P
a
g
e
 1 o

f
 9



i
Z

H
>

W
f
—

3
m<

T
C
 T
e
x
a
s
 D
e
p
a
r
t
m
e
n
t
 p
/
M
o
t
o
r
 Vehicles

R
T
S
.
F
I
N
.
0
1
2

S
t
a
r
t
 M
o
n
t
h
:

F
u
n
d
s
 Category:

O
f
f
i
c
e
:

J
u
n
e

All

1
4
0
-
L
A
M
B

E
n
d
 M
o
n
t
h
:
j
u
n
e

S
t
a
r
t
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

E
n
d
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

Registration a
n
d
 Title System Report

F
E
E
 C
O
L
L
E
C
T
I
O
N
 A
N
D
 D
I
S
T
R
I
B
U
T
I
O
N
 R
E
P
O
R
T

Date Range: 0
6
/
2
0
2
3
 - 0

6
/
2
0
2
3

Office Category: 
C
o
u
n
t
y

Inventory Item C
o
u
n
t
s

Item Description
I
t
e
m
s
 S
o
l
d
 C
o
u
n
t

V
o
i
d
 C
o
u
n
t

^
 |-|

|-r||

F
e
e
s
 Collected

Accounting Fees Description
A
m
o
u
n
t
 ($
)

I
N
S
P
E
C
T
I
O
N
 F
E
E
-
C
D
E
C

1
7
6
.
0
0

I
N
S
P
E
C
T
I
O
N
 F
E
E
-
C
W

1
7
6
.
0
0

I
N
S
P
E
C
T
I
O
N
 F
E
E
-
N
L
T
S
I

8
.
2
5

I
N
S
P
E
C
T
I
O
N
 F
E
E
-
O
B
D
N
L

8
.
2
5

I
N
S
P
E
C
T
I
O
N
 F
E
E
-
T
L
M
C

1
7
2
.
5
0

L
A
R
G
E
 S
T
A
R
 W
H
I
T
E
/
B
L
A
C
K
 A
 R
N
W

8
7
.
5
0

L
A
T
E
 R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
 P
E
N
A
L
T
Y

3
0
.
4
5

M
O
B
I
L
I
T
Y
/
C
L
E
A
N
 A
I
R
 F
E
E

1
4
2
.
5
0

O
N
L
I
N
E
 D
I
S
C
O
U
N
T

(
7
1
.
0
0
)

O
R
G
A
N
 D
O
N
O
R
 F
E
E

2
.
0
0

P
&
H
 1
4
4
 H
O
U
R
 P
E
R
M
I
T

4
0
0
.
0
0

P
&
H
 3
0
-
D
A
Y
 P
E
R
M
I
T

3
7
5
.
0
0

P
&
H
 7
2
 H
O
U
R
 P
E
R
M
I
T

2
5
.
0
0

P
&
H
 A
N
T
I
Q
U
E
 P
L
T

1
0
0
.
0
0

P
&
H
 C
O
M
B
I
N
A
T
I
O
N
 P
L
T

1
,
3
3
0
.
0
0

P
&
H
 I
R
P
 F
U
N
D
S
 I
N
T
E
R
F
A
C
E

3
,
0
7
7
.
6
0

P
&
H
 L
I
M
I
T
E
D
 S
R
V
C
 C
O
M
P

(
3
4
.
0
0
)

P
&
H
 L
I
M
I
T
E
D
 S
R
V
C
 F
E
E

1
6
1
.
5
0

P
&
H
 M
A
I
L
 I
N
 F
E
E

9
0
.
2
5

R
u
n
 D
a
t
e
:
 0
7
/
0
7
/
2
0
2
3

R
u
n
 T
i
m
e
:
 8
:
4
1
:
3
7
 A
M

R
T
S
 D
a
t
e
:
 0
7
/
0
6
/
2
0
2
3

Page 2
 o
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 9



W
 T
e
x
a
s
 D
e
p
a
r
t
m
e
n
t
 o
/
M
o
t
o
r
 Vehicles

R
T
S
.
F
I
N
.
0
1
2

Registration a
n
d
 Title System Report

F
E
E
 C
O
L
L
E
C
T
I
O
N
 A
N
D
 D
I
S
T
R
I
B
U
T
I
O
N
 R
E
P
O
R
T

Date R
a
n
g
e
:
 0
6
/
2
0
2
3
 -
 0
6
/
2
0
2
3

S
t
a
r
t
 M
o
n
t
h
:

F
u
n
d
s
 Category:

O
f
f
i
c
e
:

J
u
n
e

All

1
4
0
-
 L
A
M
B

E
n
d
 M
o
n
t
h
:
J
u
n
e

S
t
a
r
t
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

E
n
d
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

Office Category: 
County

F
e
e
s
 C
o
l
l
e
c
t
e
d

Accounting Fees Description
A
m
o
u
n
t
 (
$
)

P
&
H
 O
N
E
 T
R
I
P
 P
E
R
M
I
T

2
5
.
0
0

P
&
H
 P
L
A
T
E
 S
T
I
C
K
E
R

5
,
3
0
6
.
0
0

P
&
H
 T
E
M
P
 A
D
D
L
 W
G
T
 F
E
E
-
1
 
M
O

2
8
.
0
7

P
&
H
 T
M
P
 P
E
R
M
I
T
 F
E
E

1
3
7
.
7
5

P
&
H
 T
X
O
 C
O
M
P

(
1
4
2
.
0
0
)

P
&
H
 T
X
O
 F
E
E

3
3
7
.
2
5

P
&
H
 W
A
L
K
 I
N
 F
E
E

3
,
4
5
8
.
0
0

P
&
H
 W
I
N
D
S
H
I
E
L
D
 S
T
I
C
K
E
R

3
7
,
9
6
3
.
9
5

P
E
R
M
I
T
 D
U
P
L
I
C
A
T
E
 R
E
C
E
I
P
T

2
.
0
0

P
E
R
S
O
N
A
L
I
Z
E
D
 P
L
A
T
E
 F
E
E

3
.
3
3

R
E
F
U
N
D
 -
 R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
 F
E
E

(
4
9
.
5
0
)

R
E
F
U
N
D
-
 R
E
G
 F
E
E
-
D
P
S

0
.
0
0

R
E
G
 F
E
E
-
D
P
S

7
1
6
.
0
0

R
E
G
I
S
.
 C
R
E
D
I
T
 R
E
M
A
I
N
I
N
G

(
3
6
2
.
1
2
)

R
E
P
L
A
C
E
M
E
N
T
 F
E
E

1
1
4
.
0
0

T
E
M
P
O
R
A
R
Y
 D
I
S
A
B
L
E
D
 P
L
A
C
A
R
D

3
0
.
0
0

T
R
A
N
S
F
E
R

7
2
.
5
0

V
E
T
E
R
A
N
S
'
 F
U
N
D

2
.
0
0

,
 R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
 i
S
u
b
 Total

,.68,816.53

R
u
n
 D
a
t
e
:
 0
7
/
0
7
/
2
0
2
3

R
u
n
 T
i
m
e
:
 8
:
4
1
:
3
7
 A
M

R
T
S
 D
a
t
e
:
 0
7
/
0
6
/
2
0
2
3
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 9
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Registration a
n
d
 Title System Report

R
T
S
.
F
I
N
.
0
1
2

S
t
a
r
t
 M
o
n
t
h
;

F
u
n
d
s
 Category:

O
f
f
i
c
e
:

F
E
E
 C
O
L
L
E
C
T
I
O
N
 A
N
D
 D
I
S
T
R
I
B
U
T
I
O
N
 R
E
P
O
R
T

D
a
t
e
 R
a
n
g
e
:
 0
6
/
2
0
2
3
 -
 0
6
/
2
0
2
3

J
u
n
e

All

1
4
0
-
L
A
M
B

E
n
d
 M
o
n
t
h
:
J
u
n
e

S
t
a
r
t
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

E
n
d
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

Office Category: 
C
o
u
n
t
y

F
e
e
s
 C
o
l
l
e
c
t
e
d

Accounting Fees Description 
A
m
o
u
n
t
 ($
)

S
A
L
E
S
 T
A
X

R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N
 E
M
I
S
S
I
O
N
S
 F
E
E

3
8
7
.
3
0

S
A
L
E
S
 T
/
0
<
 E
M
I
S
S
I
O
N
 F
E
E
 1
%

2
,
2
5
7
.
1
2

S
A
L
E
S
 T
A
X
 F
E
E

1
3
6
,
6
9
5
.
9
7

S
A
L
E
S
 T
A
X
.
 P
E
N
A
L
T
Y
 F
E
E

1
,
4
9
3
.
1
6

T
E
R
R
 T
I
T
L
E
 F
E
E

2
,
9
1
0
.
0
0

TAXj^^Syb'J^l-
j)143,743.55.

TITLE 
1

R
E
B
U
I
L
T
 F
E
E

1
3
0
.
0
0

T
I
T
L
E
 A
P
P
L
I
C
A
T
I
O
N
 F
E
E

2
,
5
2
2
.
0
0

Y
O
U
N
G
 F
A
R
M
E
R

Y
O
U
N
G
 F
A
R
M
E
R
 P
R
O
G
R
A
M

2
1
5
.
0
0

rT, «YOUNG FARMERim^ubTotal
if^j215.00

F
u
n
d
s
 D
i
s
t
r
i
b
u
t
i
o
n

Funds Category 
T
x
D
M
V
 A
m
o
u
n
t
 D
u
e
 ($) 

County A
m
t
 D
u
e
 ($) 

Other A
m
t
 D
u
e
 ($) 

Total A
m
t
 D
u
e
 ($)

R
E
G
I
S
T
R
A
T
I
O
N

R
u
n
 D
a
t
e
:
 0
7
/
0
7
/
2
0
2
3

R
u
n
 T
i
m
e
:
 8
:
4
1
:
3
7
 A
M

R
T
S
 D
a
t
e
:
 0
7
/
0
6
/
2
0
2
3

Page 4
 of 9



C
0
|
-

f
(
 T
e
x
a
s
 D
e
p
a
r
t
m
e
n
t
 p/" M

o
t
o
r
 Veliicles

R
T
5
.
F
I
N
.
0
1
2

Reg^tration a
n
d
 Title System Report

F
E
E
 C
O
L
L
E
C
T
I
O
N
 A
N
D
 D
I
S
T
R
I
B
U
T
I
O
N
 R
E
P
O
R
T

D
a
t
e
 Range: 0

6
/
2
0
2
3
 -
 0
6
/
2
0
2
3

S
t
a
r
t
 M
o
n
t
h
:

F
u
n
d
s
 Category:

O
f
f
i
c
e
:

J
u
n
e

All

1
4
0
-
L
A
M
B

E
n
d
 M
o
n
t
h
:
J
u
n
e

S
t
a
r
t
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

E
n
d
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

Office Category: 
C
o
u
n
t
y

F
u
n
d
s
 Distribution

Funds Category
T
x
D
M
V
 A
m
o
u
n
t
 D
u
e
 (
$
)

County A
m
t
 D
u
e
 ($)

o
t
h
e
r
 A
m
t
 D
u
e
 (
$
)

Total A
m
t
 D
u
e
 (
$
)

A
N
T
 T
X
D
M
V
 P
A
R
T

1
0
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
0
0
.
0
0

A
U
T
O
M
A
T
I
O
N
 F
E
E

4
4
2
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

4
4
2
.
0
0

B
U
Y
E
R
S
 T
A
G

3
6
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

3
6
0
.
0
0

C
O
 R
 &
 B
 F
U
N
D

2
4
,
1
5
0
.
2
2

2
4
,
1
5
0
.
2
3

0
.
0
0

4
8
,
3
0
0
.
4
5

D
E
L
Q
 T
R
A
N
S
F
E
R

4
0
.
0
0

4
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

8
0
.
0
0

D
E
L
Q
 T
R
N
S
F
 C
N
T
Y

0
.
0
0

3
5
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

3
5
0
.
0
0

D
E
L
Q
 T
R
N
S
F
 E
D
U
C

6
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

6
0
.
0
0

D
E
L
Q
 T
R
N
S
F
 F
N
D
6

2
9
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

2
9
0
.
0
0

D
P
 C
A
R
D

3
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

3
0
.
0
0

D
U
P
L
 R
E
C
E
I
P
T

0
.
0
0

1
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
0
.
0
0

G
O
L
F
-
C
A
R
T
-
P
L
T

1
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
0
.
0
0

I
N
Q
U
I
R
Y
 F
E
E
S

0
.
0
0

2
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

2
.
0
0

I
N
S
P
T
C
E
Q
-
1

1
,
4
0
4
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
,
4
0
4
.
0
0

I
N
S
P
T
C
E
Q
-
2

5
6
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

5
6
.
0
0

I
N
S
P
T
C
E
Q
-
3

1
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
.
0
0

I
N
S
P
 T
C
E
Q
-
4

3
8
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

3
8
.
0
0

I
N
S
P
T
E
R
P

1
6
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
6
0
.
0
0

I
N
S
P
T
M
F
-
E
M
I
S
S

4
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

4
.
0
0

R
u
n
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a
t
e
:
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7
/
0
7
/
2
0
2
3

R
u
n
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i
m
e
;
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:
4
1
:
3
7
 A
M
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i
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R
T
S
.
F
I
N
.
0
1
2
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n
d
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F
E
E
 C
O
L
L
E
C
T
I
O
N
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N
D
 D
I
S
T
R
I
B
U
T
I
O
N
 R
E
P
O
R
T

Date Range: 0
6
/
2
0
2
3
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6
/
2
0
2
3

S
t
a
r
t
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o
n
t
h
:

F
u
n
d
s
 Category:

O
f
f
i
c
e
:

J
u
n
e

All

1
4
0
-
L
A
M
B

E
n
d
 M
o
n
t
h
:
J
u
n
e

S
t
a
r
t
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

E
n
d
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

Office Category: 
C
o
u
n
t
y

F
u
n
d
s
 D
i
s
t
r
i
b
u
t
i
o
n

Funds Category
T
x
D
M
V
 A
m
o
u
n
t
 D
u
e
 (
$
)

County A
m
t
 D
u
e
 ($)

O
t
h
e
r
 A
m
t
 D
u
e
 (
$
)

Total A
m
t
 D
u
e
 (
$
)

I
N
S
P
 T
X
M
B
L
T
Y
-
1

2
,
4
5
7
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

2
,
4
5
7
.
0
0

I
N
S
P
 T
X
M
B
L
T
Y
-
2

1
5
0
.
5
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
5
0
.
5
0

I
N
S
P
 T
X
M
B
L
T
Y
-
3

1
6
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
6
0
.
0
0

I
N
S
P
 T
X
M
B
L
T
Y
-
4

6
6
.
5
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

6
6
.
5
0

I
N
S
P
 T
X
O
N
L
N
E
-
1

1
,
4
6
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
,
4
6
0
.
0
0

I
N
S
P
 T
X
O
N
L
N
E
-
2

0
.
5
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
5
0

M
B
L
T
Y
/
C
L
N
 A
I
R

3
8
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

3
8
.
0
0

O
P
T
 R
D
 &
 B
 F
E
E

0
.
0
0

8
,
1
1
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

8
,
1
1
0
.
0
0

O
R
G
A
N
 D
O
N
O
R

2
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

2
.
0
0

O
U
T
O
F
C
N
T
Y
-
C
R
D
T

(
1
2
1
.
5
0
)

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

(
1
2
1
.
5
0
)

P
&
H
 C
N
T
Y
 L
S
D
P
T
Y

0
.
0
0

7
8
.
2
0

0
.
0
0

7
8
.
2
0

P
&
H
 C
N
T
Y
 M
A
I
L
I
N

0
.
0
0

4
3
.
7
0

0
.
0
0

4
3
.
7
0

P
&
H
 C
N
T
Y
T
M
P
T
F

0
.
0
0

1
3
7
.
7
5

0
.
0
0

1
3
7
.
7
5

P
&
H
 C
N
T
Y
T
X
O

0
.
0
0

1
7
.
7
5

0
.
0
0

1
7
.
7
5

P
&
H
 C
N
T
Y
 W
A
L
K
I
N

0
.
0
0

1
,
6
7
4
.
4
0

0
.
0
0

1
,
6
7
4
.
4
0

P
&
H
 D
M
V
 C
O
M
P

1
,
8
0
6
.
9
5

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
,
8
0
6
.
9
5

P
&
H
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P
T
Y
 C
O
M
P

0
.
0
0

(
3
4
.
0
0
)

0
.
0
0

(
3
4
.
0
0
)

P
&
H
 T
X
O
 C
O
M
P

(
1
4
2
.
0
0
)

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

(
1
4
2
.
0
0
)

R
u
n
 D
a
t
e
:
 0
7
/
0
7
/
2
0
2
3

R
u
n
 T
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m
e
:
 8
:
4
1
:
3
7
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M
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e
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/
M
o
t
o
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R
T
S
.
F
I
N
.
0
1
2

Registration a
n
d
 TeleSystem Report

F
E
E
 C
O
L
L
E
C
T
I
O
N
 A
N
D
 D
I
S
T
R
I
B
U
T
I
O
N
 R
E
P
O
R
T

Date Range: 0
6
/
2
0
2
3
 -
 0
6
/
2
0
2
3

S
t
a
r
t
 M
o
n
t
h
:

Funds Category:

O
f
f
i
c
e
:

J
u
n
e

All

1
4
0
-
L
A
M
B

E
n
d
 M
o
n
t
h
:
j
u
n
e

S
t
a
r
t
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

E
n
d
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

Office Category: 
C
o
u
n
t
y

F
u
n
d
s
 D
i
s
t
r
i
b
u
t
i
o
n

R
u
n
 D
a
t
e
;
 0
7
/
0
7
/
2
0
2
3

R
u
n
 T
i
m
e
:
 8
:
4
1
:
3
7
 A
M

Funds Categoiy
T
x
D
M
V
 A
m
o
u
n
t
 D
u
e
 (
$
)

County A
m
t
 D
u
e
 ($)

O
t
h
e
r
 A
m
t
 D
u
e
 (
$
)

Total A
m
t
 D
u
e
 (
$
)

P
&
H
 T
X
O
 D
I
S
C
N
T

(
7
1
.
0
0
)

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

(
7
1
.
0
0
)

R
E
F
-
R
E
G
 F
E
E
-
D
P
S

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

R
E
F
U
N
D
-
R
E
G
I
S

(
2
4
.
7
5
)

(
2
4
.
7
5
)

0
.
0
0

(
4
9
.
5
0
)

R
E
G
 F
E
E
-
D
P
S

7
1
6
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

7
1
6
.
0
0

R
E
P
L
 F
E
E
 $
6

6
6
.
5
0

4
7
.
5
0

0
.
0
0

1
1
4
.
0
0

S
P
-
A
N
G
E
L
O
 S
T
 U

2
2
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

2
2
.
0
0

S
P
-
B
L
U
E
 H
E
R
O
N

2
2
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

2
2
.
0
0

S
P
-
B
L
U
E
B
O
N
N
E
T

2
2
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

2
2
.
0
0

S
P
-
C
H
I
L
D
C
A
N
C
-
A
W

1
.
8
3

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
.
8
3

S
P
-
C
O
T
T
O
N
 B
O
L
L

2
2
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

2
2
.
0
0

S
P
-
P
E
R
S
O
N
A
L
I
Z
E

3
.
2
2

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

3
.
2
2

S
P
-
T
X
D
O
T
V
P
 C
R
D

(
0
.
5
0
)

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

(
0
.
5
0
)

S
P
L
 C
N
T
Y
 C
O
M
M
S
N

0
.
0
0

3
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

3
.
0
0

S
P
L
 T
X
D
M
V
 P
A
R
T

(
0
.
3
9
)

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

(
0
.
3
9
)

S
P
L
 T
X
D
O
T
 P
A
R
T

5
1
.
1
7

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

5
1
.
1
7

T
R
A
N
S
 O
F
 R
E
G
I
S

3
6
.
2
5

3
6
.
2
5

0
.
0
0

7
2
.
5
0

V
E
N
D
O
R
 D
M
V
 R
N
W
L

1
2
.
6
7

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
2
.
6
7

V
E
N
D
O
R
F
D
6
0
5
%

1
3
.
4
9

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
3
.
4
9

R
T
S
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t
e
:
 0
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/
0
6
/
2
0
2
3
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e
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a
r
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e
n
t
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/
M
o
t
o
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R
T
S
.
F
I
N
.
0
1
2

S
t
a
r
t
 M
o
n
t
h
:

F
u
n
d
s
 Category:

O
f
f
i
c
e
:

J
u
n
e

All

1
4
0
-
 L
A
M
B

E
n
d
 M
o
n
t
h
:
J
u
n
e

S
t
a
r
t
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

E
n
d
 Y
e
a
r
:
 
2
0
2
3

Registration a
n
d
 Title Systetn Report

F
E
E
 C
O
L
L
E
C
T
I
O
N
 A
N
D
 D
I
S
T
R
I
B
U
T
I
O
N
 R
E
P
O
R
T

D
a
t
e
 Range: 0

6
/
2
0
2
3
 -
 0
6
/
2
0
2
3

Office Category: 
C
o
u
n
t
y

F
u
n
d
s
 D
i
s
t
r
i
b
u
t
i
o
n

Funds Category
T
x
D
M
V
 A
m
o
u
n
t
 D
u
e
 (
$
)

County A
m
t
 D
u
e
 ($)

o
t
h
e
r
 A
m
t
 D
u
e
 (
$
)

Total A
m
t
 D
u
e
 (
$
)

V
E
N
D
R
C
N
T
Y
 C
M
S
N

0
.
0
0

0
.
5
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
5
0

V
E
T
E
R
A
N
S
'
 F
U
N
D

2
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

2
.
0
0

V
N
D
R
F
D
1
 D
M
V
9
5
%

2
5
6
.
3
4

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

2
5
6
.
3
4

^j^GISTRAtlh^
'
O
-
O
O
f
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SALES TAX 
1

R
E
G
I
S
 E
M
I
S
S
I
O
N
S

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

3
8
7
.
3
0

3
8
7
.
3
0

S
A
L
E
S
 T
A
X

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
3
8
,
1
8
9
.
1
3

1
3
8
,
1
8
9
.
1
3

S
L
S
T
X
 E
M
I
S
S
I
0
N
1

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

2
,
2
5
7
.
1
2

2
,
2
5
7
.
1
2

T
E
R
P
 T
I
T
L
E
 F
E
E

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

2
,
9
1
0
.
0
0

2
,
9
1
0
.
0
0

T
I
T
L
E

m
m
r
n

R
E
B
U
I
L
T
 F
E
E
1

1
0
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
0
0
.
0
0

R
E
B
U
I
L
T
 F
E
E
2

3
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

3
0
.
0
0

T
I
T
L
E
 A
P
P
L
 F
E
E
S

5
8
2
.
0
0

9
7
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

1
,
5
5
2
.
0
0

T
I
T
L
E
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P
P
L
-
C
O
M
P

9
7
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

9
7
0
.
0
0

^*.652,005
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O
U
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Y
O
U
N
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A
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E
R
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.
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0
.
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1
5
.
0
0

2
1
5
.
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0
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n
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o
H

F
E
E
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O
L
L
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C
T
I
O
N
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N
D
 D
I
S
T
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I
B
U
T
I
O
N
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E
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O
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/
2
0
2
3
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6
/
2
0
2
3

S
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a
r
t
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o
n
t
h
:

F
u
n
d
s
 Category:

O
f
f
i
c
e
:

J
u
n
e

A
l
l

1
4
0
-
L
A
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B

E
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d
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n
t
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u
n
e

S
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t
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2
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d
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r
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2
0
2
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u
n
t
y
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n
d
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 D
i
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t
r
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t
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o
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T
x
D
M
V
 A
m
o
u
n
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 D
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$
)
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m
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 D
u
e
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$
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m
t
 D
u
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$
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m
t
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u
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$
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R
u
n
 D
a
t
e
:
 0
7
/
0
7
/
2
0
2
3

R
u
n
 T
i
m
e
:
 8
:
4
1
:
3
7
 A
M

R
T
S
 D
a
t
e
:
 0
7
/
0
6
/
2
0
2
3

P
a
g
e
 9
 o
f
 9



TITLE REPORT

JUNE 2023

STA TE $1593.00

COUNTY $1059.00

TOTAL $2652.00



TITLE REPORT Jun-23

DATE STATE COUNTY TOTAL

1 120.00 75.00 195.00

2 48.00 30.00 78.00

5 80.00 50.00 130.00

6 32.00 20.00 52.00

7 48.00 30.00 78.00

8 80.00 50.00 130.00

9 40.00 25.00 65.00

12 48.00 30.00 78.00

13 72.00 45.00 117.00

14 48.00 30.00 78.00

15 104.00 65.00 169.00

16 56.00 35.00 91.00

19 48.00 30.00 78.00

20 128.00 80.00 208.00

21 48.00 30.00 78.00

22 177.00 70.00 247.00

23 40.00 25.00 65.00

26 104.00 65.00 169.00

27 72.00 45.00 117.00

28 80.00 50.00 130.00

29 80.00 50,00 130.00

30 40.00 129.00 169.00

1593.00 1059.00 2652.00
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COLLECTIONS FOR CSCD

LAMB COUNTY

COLLECTION SUMMARY FOR CASE TYPE: ALL

FROM 06/01/23 THRU 06/30/23

OFFICER: ALL

COURT: ALL

COUNTY: ALL

PAYMENT TYPE: ALL

DT

EF

PF

RTF

PTS

IF

DRUG TEST

EXTENSION FEE

PROBATION FEES

PRETRIAL FEE

PT SUPERVISION FEE

TRANSFER FEE

285.00

565.00

6,353.00

347.00

650.00

535.00

8,735.00

COLLECTIONS FOR OTHERS

0.00

COLLECTIONS FOR VICTIMS

0.00

COLLECTIONS FOR COURT

GRAND TOTAL COLLECTIONS 8.735.00

Page 1 07/01/2023 12:10PM



ADULT PROBATION June 1-30, 2023

CASELOAD

600-4141 FELONY ADMINISTRATIVE FEES

600-4137 FELONY DRUG TEST FEES

600-4140 FELONY EXTENSION FEES

600-4138 FELONY PRE-TRIAL FEES

600-4136 FELONY PROBATION FEES

600-4139 FELONY TRANSFER FEE

TOTAL FELONY FEES COLLECTED

$  0.00

$  205.00

$  420.00

$  225.00

$ 3,601.00

$  535.00

$ 4,986.00

600-4141

600-4131

600-4132

600-4133

600-4130

600-4134

MISDEMEANOR ADMINISTRATIVE FEES

MISDEMEANOR DRUG TEST FEES

MISDEMEANOR EXTENSION FEES

MISDEMEANOR PRE-TRIAL FEES

MISDEMEANOR PROBATION FEES

MISDEMEANOR TRANSFER FEE

$

$

$

$

0.00

80.00

145.00

122.00

$ 2,752.00

$  0.00

TOTAL MISDEMEANOR FEES COLLECTED $ 3,099.00

PR- BOND

604-4136 FELONY - PT SUPERVISION FEE

604-4130 MISDEMEANOR- PT SUPERVISION

$

$

290.00

360.00

650.00

600.01 GRAND TOTAL OF THIS DEPOSIT $ 8,735.00
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y^EXAS A&M

AgriLife
EXTENSION

Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service
The Texas A&M University System

NAME: Brandon Albus TITLE: CEA-ANR

COUNTY: Lamb MONTH: June YEAR: 2023

EXTENSION ACTIVITY REPORT TO COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT

Miles traveled: 3491.7

Selected major activities since last report (June 2023)
Weekly-Lamb County 4-H Update sent out each Friday.
06/01 VACATION

06/01 JR Leader Lab (9 Kids) (Ryan Muller, Grant Muller, Valaree Harper, Paisli Claunch, Lillian
Burt, Charlotte Burt, Colin Black, Sloan Beerwinkle and Saige Beerwinkle are attending)

06/01 Shotgun Practice @ Neldas @ 6 (17 Kids)
06/02 VACATION

06/02 JR Leader Lab Lab (9 Kids) (Ryan Muller, Grant Muller, Valaree Harper, Paisli Claunch,
Lillian Burt, Charlotte Burt, Colin Black, Sloan Beerwinkle and Saige Beerwinkle are attending)

06/03 JR Leader Lab Lab (9 Kids) (Ryan Muller, Grant Muller, Valaree Harper, Paisli Claunch,
Lillian Burt, Charlotte Burt, Colin Black, Sloan Beerwinkle and Saige Beerwinkle are attending)

06/03 Shot Gun Training Camp (6 Kids)
06/04 State Round UP (7 Kids and 3 adults) (Garicyn Bigham, Jaden Burt, JT Burt, Ty Carr,

Brindle Harper and Bonnie Reese)
06/04 Shotgun Practice @ Neldas @6(18 kids 5 adults)
06/05 Commissioners Court

06/05 State Round UP (7 Kids and 3 adults) (Garicyn Bigham, Jaden Burt, JT Burt, Ty Carr,
Brindle Harper and Bonnie Reese)

06/06 State Round UP (7 Kids and 3 adults) (Garicyn Bigham, Jaden Burt, JT Burt, Ty Carr,
Brindle Harper and Bonnie Reese)

Contests

Brindle Harper competed in livestock skill a thon
JT Burt Competed in Food show

Ty Carr, Garicyn Bigham, Bonnie Reese and Jaden Burt competed in Family Consumer heath
quiz bowl

06/07 State Round UP (7 Kids and 3 adults) (Garicyn Bigham, Jaden Burt, JT Burt, Ty Carr,
Brindle Harper and Bonnie Reese)

Contest

Garicyn Bigham Competed in the 4-H Talent showcase by playing the piano
Braylen Pointer was awarded scholarship this night

06/08 State Round UP (7 Kids and 3 adults) (Garicyn Bigham, Jaden Burt, JT Burt, Ty Carr,
Brindle Harper and Bonnie Reese)

Contest



y^EXAS A&M

AgriLife
EXTENSION

06/19 Went to validate Pig and do a sight visit (2 Kids)
06/19 Meeting for Camp with Kim @ Our Place @ 12(12 Kids)
06/20 L.E.A.F. Camp @ Our Place (89 Kids)
06/21 Meeting at district office for D2 4-H Planning till Noon
06/21 L.E.A.F. Camp @ Our Place (98 Kids)
06/21 Pool Party For L.E.A.F. Camp (100 attended)
06/22 Shotgun Practice @ Neldas (@6(10 kids and 10 adults)
06/22 Golden Spread show @ Mallet Event Center (8 Kids)
06/23 District Trap Contest @ Post (15 Kids)

Results

Junior

Ryan Muller tied for 8"^ Place
Collin Black Tied for 10"" Place

Branson Beller 13^'' Place

Hayden Beller 18'^ Place
Intermediate

Resse Moore Tied for 8^*^ Place

fared Phares Place

Ryan Muller 19'^^ Place
Reno Smith Tied for 23'^'' Place

Justus Curry Tied for 25Place
Senior 1

Carson Curry 2"^* Place
Denton Moore tied for 6''' place

Garicyn Bigham Tied For 1 Place
Kealee Bussy 17th Place
Cord Coker 19th Place

Senior 2

Dell Smith 10'*^ Place

06/23 Golden Spread show @ Mallet Event Center (8 Kids)
06/24 District Skeet Shoot in Seminole (6 Kids)

Results

Senior 1 Skeet

Denton More 8'^ Place

Cord Coker 9'^ Place

Garicyn Bigham 10'*^ Place
Kealee Busy 16'*^ Place

Senior 2 Skeet

Dell Smith 11"^ Place

Intermediate WhizBang

Reese Moore 2T^ Place

Senior I WhizBang



yy;_EXAS ASM

AgriLife
EXTENSION

07/06 Office work day

07/07 Path to the Plate Tour

07/08 Leave for State TCAAA Meeting
07/09 State TCAAA Meeting
07/10 Commisioners Court

07/11 State TCAAA Meeting
07/12 Return From State TCAAA Meeting
07/12 Meeting @ Courthouse for Shooting Range Committee
07/13 District Office For record book Judging
07/14 Celebrate Littlefield

07/14 Star Interviews in the office (Kea and Garicyn)
07/15 Celebrate Littlefield

07/15 Littlefield Parade

07/17 Commissioners Court

07/17 4-H Camp

07/17 Olton for Community Coverage
07/18 4-H Camp

07/18 County Show Bored Meeting
07/19 4-H Camp

07/20 4-H Camo

07/20 Last On Hording

07/21 4-H Camp

07/21 Award Interviews

07/21 Scouting School with Karry

07/24 Commissioners Court

07/25 Oton for Kriste Meeting 10-2

07/28 fearless Champion Show

07/29 Fearless Champion Show

07/31 Commissioners Court

07/31 Leave For State TEA 4-H YDP Meeting

Date Monthly Travel Miles Meals Lodging

06/04-06/09 State Round Up 1132.9

6/13 County Visit 90

6/14 District Office 70

6/15-6/17 Power Camp 209

6/19 Pig Validation 20



FAMILY & COMMUNITY HEALTH

June 2023

Proqram/Reportinq Preparation

•  6/13: In-Depth & Outreach Plan writing with
mentor (Calley Runnels - Swisher Co.)

•  6/19: LEAF Camp preparation

•  6/26-30: 4-H Chartering - Club financial

book auditing

•  6/30: Club Charter submission

Outreach/Networkinq/Contests

•  6/12: Commissioner's Court

•  6/21: LEAF Camp Swimming Party (70 kids,

30 adults)

•  6/26: Commissioner's Court

•  6/28: County Record Book Judging (traded

with Swisher County - 17 Lamb Co. Books)

•  6/30: County reading of Declaration of

Independence

Planned Educational Proqrams

•  6/1-3: Junior Leader Lab (9 campers, 3
counselors, 1 intern)

•  6/20-21: LEAF Camp (187

campers/volunteers)

•  6/13-30 - Enjoy Your Harvest Multi-County
Social Media Campaign (continuing through
October)

•  6/27: Adult Leaders Meeting

•  6/29: Path to the Plate - Plainview (9 4-H

members)

Professional Development

•  6/12: Food Protection Management

Training: Innovative Ideas - Dr. Jenna

Anding

•  6/14: Record Book Judges Training

•  6/15: County Safety Meeting

•  6/21: District 4-H Program Planning

Upcoming Plans
7/3; Lunch at First Federal Bank

7/4: County Holiday

7/5: Project Camp Prep
7/6: 4-H County Awards Prep; District
Record Books due

7/7: Path to the Plate - Lubbock

7/10: Commissioner's Court; Innovative

Ideas

7/11: AAFCS Board Meeting

7/13: District Record Book Judging
7/14: Narcan Training; Virtual 4-H Awards
Judging

7/15: Flatland Festival Parade - Littlefield

7/17-21: County Project Camp
7/17: KCBD Community Coverage - Olton
7/20: Onboarding - Plainview

7/21: 4-H Awards Interviews

7/24: Commissioner's Court

7/25-28: TEAFCS Conference -

Fredericksburg

7/31-8/4: TEA4-HYDP Conference - Kemah

8/5: Sandhills Parade - Olton

8/7: Bob Benson Memorial Golf Tournament

8/8-9: FPM - Lubbock

8/9-10: CLO Training - TTU
8/11: Intern Presentations; Last day with
Intem

8/12: 4-H Achievement Banquet - Sudan

Mileage & Travel Report
Date Destination/Reason Miles

6/1-3
Ceta Canyon - Junior Leader

Lab
220

6/13 Tulia - Mentor Work Session 160

6/14
Lubbock -Record Book Judges

Training
74

6/21 Lubbock - District Office 74

5/12 Plainview - Path to the Plate 120

Daily Travel to/from work (44 mi) 748

Total Miles: 1198

Monthly Contacts

Phone
Message (total
conversations)

Office

Visits

Site

Visits
Group

Total Direct

Contacts

Media

Posts
Newsletter

70 110 30 5 12 360 22 In Progress

Kathy Lostroh * C£A-FCH » Lamb County ■ kathv.lostroh aag.tarnu.edu » 306-4S5-00S5



Junior Leader Lab

4j^



Texas 4-H Roundup Results

Brindle Harper-4* Place

Health & Wellness

Educational Presentation;

Invitational Meat Judging

»3r

Garlcyn Bigham -

Musical/Instrumental &

Solo/Band Talent Showcase

Braelyn Pointer-

$10,000 McLean

State Scholarship

Jeremy Burt -10'^ Place

Food Show (Side Dish);

8"" Place Open

Educational Presentation

Garlcyn Bigham, Bonnie

Reese, Jaden Burt, & Ty Carr

- Family & Community

Health Quiz Bowl

Ty Carr - Invitational

Livestock Judging



LEAF Camp
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Path to the Plate - Plainview

Frontier Market Farm & Store, Amigos Grocery Store, Table on Tenth

Restaurant

2^

jm.

^Sk

J



LAMB COUNTY

WhfiKc: Our Plrtc€ (® Lddurux Poirk
301S. Riplc^ Ave, Littlefielol
Tirne: 9:00 rtnr\-2:00 pm

^Risirtg 3rc< groicters tKrougK risilag
12t|\ arrtt^ers oire welcomef*

$5 OFF FOR EACH

ADDITIONAL

CHILD '

OUTDOOR EDUCATIO

Register by

July 10

806-485-9135

SEWING

PHOTOGRAPHY ̂  LEADERSHIP

U
Kathy Lostroh, CEA-FCH

kathy.lostroh@ag.tamu.edu
Brandon Albus, CEA-ANR

brandon.albus@ag.tamu.edu



ut Minual
Larnb Ccqnt^
Prefect CQmp

$30/PARTICIPANT

$5 OFF FOR EACH ADDITIONAL CHILD v'V> ' .

^ Cooking ^Outdoor Education
0 Sewing gf Leadership
0 Photography gf and MORE!! , /
0 STEM ^

July 17-21,2023 / 9:00 am-2;oo pm

Our Place d) Laguna Park

301S. Ripley Ave, Littlefield

**RISING 3RD-RISING 12TH

GRADERS ARE WELCOME!**

Register by July 10

806-485-9135

Kathy Lostroh, CEA-FCH

kathy.lostroh^ag.tamu.edu

Brandon ALbus,

brandon.albus(§)a(
Extension programs of Texas AgrlLlfe Extension Service are open to all people without regard to race, cc
aefa r\r nrlrtin TKa Tov^c I Ini\ I I C r*/- ^^4- A .14..



Lamb County Library

Monthly Patron Report

JUNE 2023

Patrons 1004

Fiction Adult 161

Non- Fiction Adult 21

Large Print 12

Children's 519

Audio 35

DVD 28

Inquiries 31

Computers 76

ILL Loans 2

ILL Request 15

New Patrons 15

Patron Renewal 16

Total 1923

B&W Printing/Copies: $82.25
Book Fees: $50.99

Color Printing/Copies: $4.50
Fax (Local): $5.00

Fax (Distance): $51.00

Laminate: $14.00

Movie Fees: $3.00

Misc. Change Jar: $51.36

Total: $262.10



LAMB COUNTY CLERK

APRIL, MAY AND JUNE

QUARTERLY REPORT - 2023

3RD Quarter

DocPro - Tyler Technologies ON LINE Revenue
DocPro - Tyler Technologies RECEIPTS
LGS Criminal Receipts

APRIL

27.30

11,021.25

2,237.00

MAY

2,086.10

10,594.00

2,819.10

JUNE

91.80

8,926.97

2,846.10

LGS Criminal RESTITUTION Receipts
LGS Civil/Probate Receipts

340.00

2,418.00

16,043.55

150.00

1,205.00

16,854.20

105.00

1,129.00

13,098.87

TOTAL

2,205.20

30,542.22

7,902.20

595.00

4,752.00

45,996.62



DAILY DEPOSITS - APRIL 2023

LAMB COUNTY CLERK
DATE DocPro CRIMINAL CIVIL

4/3/2023 $808.00 $180.00 ' $0.00

4/4/2023 $513.00 $490.00 $0.00

4/5/2023 $313.00 $917.00 $1,500.00

4/6/2023 $580.00 $0.00 $0.00

4/10/2023 $447.00 $0.00 $0.00

4/11/2023 $490.00 $150.00 $223.00

4/12/2023 $398.00 $0.00 $0.00

4/13/2023 $569.00 $0.00 $0.00

4/14/2023 $1,089.00 $25.00 $4.00

4/17/2023 $611.00 $100.00 $0.00

4/18/2023 $486.00 $0.00 $223.00

4/19/2023 $541.00 $0.00 $0.00

4/20/2023 $388.00 $0.00 $0.00

4/21/2023 $1,033.00 $0.00 $0.00

4/24/2023 $905.25 $100.00 $223.00

4/25/2023 $305.00 $0.00 $22.00

4/26/2023 $324.00 $0.00 $0.00

4/27/2023 $579.00 $55.00 $223.00

4/28/2023 $642.00 $220.00 $0.00

$11,021.25 $2,237.00 $2,418.00

RESTITUTION

4/14/2023 $70.00

4/17/2023 $10.00

4/27/2023 $260.00

OLLECTION FEE

BOND$



DAILY DEPOSITS - MAY 2023

LAMB COUNTY CLERK
DATE DocPro CRIMINAL CIVIL

;  ■ '

5/1/2023 $401.00 $814.10 $40.00

5/2/2023 $755.00 $775.00 ^ $2.00

5/3/2023 $894.00 $20.00 $0.00

5/4/2023 $517.00 $200.00 $2.00

5/5/2023 $360.00 $200.00 $0.00

5/8/2023 $718.00 $50.00 $454.00

5/9/2023 $553.00 $90.00 $0.00

5/10/2023 $328.00 $210.00 ' $0.00 BOND$100.0
5/11/2023 $496.00 $0.00 $0.00

5/12/2023 $139.00 $0.00 $0.00

5/15/2023 $896.00 $0.00 $0.00

5/16/2023 $337.00 $0.00 $223.00

5/17/2023 $555.00 $0.00 $36.00

5/18/2023 $313.00 $160.00 $0.00

5/19/2023 $203.00 $0.00 $0.00

5/22/2023 $706.00 $0.00 $0.00

5/23/2023 $312.00 $0.00 $225.00

5/24/2023 $637.00 $0.00 $223.00

5/25/2023 $753.00 $100.00 $0.00

5/26/2023 $351.00 $0.00 $0.00

5/30/2023 $269.00 $0.00 $0.00

5/31/2023 $101.00 $200.00 $0.00

$10,594.00 $2,819.10 $1,205.00

RESTITUTION

5/5/2023 $90.00

5/9/2023 $60.00 '  ;

30LLECTI0N FEE



DAILY DEPOSITS - JUNE 2023

LAMB COUNTY CLERK
DATE DocPro CRIMINAL CIVIL

6/1/2023 $240.00 $240.00 $0.00 I
6/2/2023 $513.00 $365.00 $0.00 •

6/5/2023 $702.00 $50.00 $0.00 1
6/6/2023 $335.00 $50.00 $0.00

6/7/2023 $426.00 $19.00 : $10.00

6/8/2023 $280.00 $0.00 $0.00

6/9/2023 $410.00 $50.00 $0.00

6/12/2023 $694.00 $50.00 ■ $0.00 1
6/13/2023 $744.00 $50.00 $0.00

6/14/2023 $114.00 $0.00 $0.00

6/15/2023 $259.00 $0.00 $0.00 '

6/16/2023 $709.00 $820.00 $2.00 i
6/19/2023 $191.00 $0.00 $0.00 '

6/20/2023 $380.00 $0.00 $0.00 : !
6/21/2023 $336.00 $0.00 $0.00

6/22/2023 $308.00 $100.00 $223.00 :

6/23/2023 $453.00 $0.00 $0.00 ■

6/26/2023 $651.00 $150.00 $669.00 ■

6/27/2023 $259.00 $0.00 $0.00

6/28/2023 $250.00 $270.00 $223.00

6/29/2023 $275.00 $0.00 $2.00 '
6/30/2023 $397.97 $632.10 $0.00

$8,926.97 $2,846.10 $1,129.00

RESTITUTION :

6/2/2023 $85.00
i

6/13/2023 $20.00 I

COLLECTION FEE
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Revenue Account Breakdown
By Date: 4/1/2023 12:00 AM - 6/30/2023 11:59 PM; Departments: All

Birth Certificate Fees 010-2204

Vital Statistics Fee

Lamb County

Monday, July 10, 2023 2:03 PM

Marriage License Fees

Marriage State

Courthouse Security - OPR

Courthouse Security Fee

Courthouse Security Fee (CFIS)

Security

CC Records Management - OPR

Record Management

Records Management

Records Mgmt

Vital Statistics Preservation

Vital Statistics Preservation Fee

Vital Stats Pres

CC Archive Fee - OPR

Record Archive

Records Archive

Records Archive Fee

County Clerk General

8.5 X 11 Protective Sleeve

8.5 X 17 Protective Sheet

8.5 X 17 Protective Sleeve

Certified Fee

Clerk Certification Fee

Copy Fee

Double Sided

Issuance of Letters

Out of State - Both Applicants

Search Fee

Take-Off Disk

Vital Statistics Preservation

Recording Fee

Additional Locations

010-2214

084-4119

Account Total:

Account Total:

Account Total:

086-4171

Account Total:

086-4172

Account Total:

151-4107

Account Total:

010-4105

Account Total:

010-4105

$347.40

$347.40

$312.50

$312.50

$567.00

$1.00

$11.00

$579.00

$20.00

$5,195.00

$110.00

$5,325.00

$318.00

$11.00

$329.00

$20.00

$5,295.00

$10.00

$5,325.00

$13.00

$5.00

$12.00

$50.00

$210.00

$1,290.00

$84.00

$22.00

$100.00

$200.00

$771.97

$42.00

$2,799.97

$25.00

Page 1 of 2



Revenue Account Breakdown
By Date: 4/1/2023 12:00 AM - 6/30/2023 11:59 PM; Departments: All

Recording Fee

County Clerk - OPR

Additional Names

County Clerk Fee/Search/Certlflcate

County Clerk/Search/Certlflcate

Marriage County

Posting

Marriages

Marriage County

Copies

# of 8.5 X 11 Protective Sheet

010-4105

Lamb County

Monday, July 10, 2023 2:03 PM

$10,240.00

Account Total: $10,265.00

$0.25

$3,898.60

$780.00

$300.00

$18.00

Account Total; $4,996.85

010-4105

010-4105

Account Total:

Account Total:

$12.50

$12.50

$250.00

$250.00

Grand Total: $30,542.22

Page 2 of 2



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 07/10/2023 AT 02:30pm
04/01/2023 THRU 06/30/2023 - PAGE 1

CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS

EMS/TRAUMA FUND 010-2201 169.26

STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-2202 53 . 63

JUDICIAL FUND (COUNTY JUDGE) 010-2205 44 . 93

TIME PAYMENT 010-2206 50.00

TIME PAYMENT FEE 010-2206 21. 85

CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-2213 1,629.61

SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS - STATE 010-2216 10.80

TCLEOSE COURT COST 010-2217 0. 10

DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX) 010-2221 210.00

SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223 186.51

JURY SERVICE FEE 010-2231 8.48

INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 010-2239 4.00

DRUG COURT PROGRAM - CC 010-2240 12.00

DRUG COURT PROGRAM - ST 010-2240 108 . 00

E-FILING FEE - CRIM - CC 010-2243 10.00

COUNTY ATTORNEY 010-4103 74.88

ARREST/WARRANT 010-4104 48.08

BOND FEE 010-4104 31. 95

SHERIFFS FEE 010-4104 154.66

COUNTY CLERK 010-4105 119.81

SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS - COUNTY 010-4124 1.20

FINES 010-4208 3,858.10

JURY FUND 057-4195 9. 92

COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119 104.26

RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUNTY 085-4171 45.00

CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 086-4171 273.01

CO & DIST TECH FUND 088-4191 47 .80

COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND 095-4120 29.83

COUNTY CLERKS FEE 152-4105 383 .03

PROSECTORS FEE 170-4103 186.50

DWI FEE CODE 174-4150 15.00

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

CREDIT CARD CHARGES

EFILING CC CHARGES

EFILING CHECK CHARGES

ERECORDING CC CHARGES

ESCROW CHARGES

ESCROW PAYMENTS

REIMBURSEMENT

TOTAL DEPOSIT:

7,902.20

7,902.20

(3,411.10)

(0.00)

(0.00)

(0.00)

(0.00)

0.00

0.00

4,491.10

NON-DISBURSED FEES

(PAYMENTS BY C.C. QNLY) RESTITUTION

RESTITUTION

RESTITUTION - CC

(PAYMENTS BY C.C. QNLY) RESTITUTION - CC

TOTAL RECEIVED:

10.00

420.00

20.00

145.00

5,086.10

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN

TOTAL FINE 3,858.10



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

TONYA RITCHIE, IAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 07/10/2023 AT 02:30pm
04/01/2023 THRU 06/30/2023 - PAGE 2

TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 4,044.10

TOTAL 7,902.20

OVER/SHORT

CHECKS

CASH

CASH REFUND

MONEY ORDER

CREDIT CARD

EFILING CC

EFILING CHECK

ERECORDING CC

DIRECT DEPOSIT

CASHIER'S CHECK

TOTAL

RECEIPT NO. 200760

0 . GO

3, 806 .10

(0.00)

460.00

3,411.10

0 . 00

0 . 00

0 . 00

0 .00

820.00

8,497.20

TO 200881

EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO. 200762, 200786, 200797, 200824, 200827, 200835, 200836,

200837, 200839, 200864, 200867, 200877, 200878

ALL RECEIPT NO. 200760 TO 200881

PAY TYPE SECTION

Credit Card Payments

010-2201

010-2205

010-2206

010-2213

010-2216

010-2217

010-2221

010-2223

010-2231

010-2239

010-2240

010-2243

010-4103

010-4104

010-4105

010-4124

010-4208

057-4195

084-4119

085-4171

086-4171

088-4191

095-4120

152-4105

170-4103

174-4150

TOTAL

RESTITUTION - CC

EMS/TRAUMA FUND

JUDICIAL FUND (COUNTY JUD

TIME PAYMENT FEE

CONSOLIDATED COURT COST

SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS

TCLEOSE COURT COST

DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX)

SPECIALTY COURT ACCT

JURY SERVICE FEE

INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND

DRUG COURT PROGRAM - CC

E-FILING FEE - CRIM - CC

COUNTY ATTORNEY

SHERIFFS FEE

COUNTY CLERK

SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS

FINES

JURY FUND

COURTHOUSE SECURITY

RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUN

CO CLERK RECORDS MGT

CO & DIST TECH FUND

COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU

COUNTY CLERKS FEE

PROSECTORS FEE

DWI FEE CODE

155.00

150.00

28.11

46. 85

642.80

5.40

0 .10

30.00

66.27

4 .00

2 . GO

60.00

5.00

46.85

141.21

74 . 96

0 . 60

1,539.00

3.33

38 . 77

22 . 50

107 .22

17.27

9. 96

132.62

66.28

15.00

3,411.10

Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected

- RESTITUTION - CC

010-2202

010-2205

010-2206

010-2213

010-2216

010-2221

STATE TRAFFIC FEE

JUDICIAL FUND (COUNTY JUD

TIME PAYMENT

CONSOLIDATED COURT COST

SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS

DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX)

459.26

53. 63

16.82

25.00

986.81

5 .40

180.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 07/10/2023 AT 02:30pm
04/01/2023 THRU 06/30/2023 - PAGE 3

010-2223 - SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 120.24

010-2231 - JURY SERVICE FEE 4.48

010-2239 - INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 2.00

010-2240 - DRUG COURT PROGRAM - CO 60.00

010-2243 - E-FILING FEE - GRIM - CC 5 . 00

010-4103 - COUNTY ATTORNEY 28 . 03

010-4104 - SHERIFFS FEE 93.48

010-4105 - COUNTY CLERK 44.85

010-4124 - SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS 0. 60

010-4208 - FINES 2,319.10

057-4195 - JURY FUND 6.59

084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 65 . 49

085-4171 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUN 22.50

086-4171 - CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 165.79

088-4191 - CO & DIST TECH FUND 30.53

095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 19.87

152-4105 - COUNTY CLERKS FEE 250.41

170-4103 - PROSECTORS FEE 120.22

TOTAL 5,086.10

large, Time Served and Waived Fee

010-2201 - EMS/TRAUMA FUND 100.00

010-2205 - JUDICIAL FUND (COUNTY JUD 15.00

010-2206 - TIME PAYMENT 25.00

010-2213 - CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 1,585.65

010-2216 - SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS 5.40

010-2223 - SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 204.45

010-2231 - JURY SERVICE FEE 4 . 00

010-2239 - INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 2 .00

010-2243 - E-FILING FEE - CRIM - CC 5.00

010-4103 - COUNTY ATTORNEY 25.00

010-4104 - SHERIFFS FEE 60 .00

010-4105 - COUNTY CLERK 40.00

010-4117 - COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 2,850.00

010-4124 - SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS 0 . 60

057-4195 - JURY FUND 10.23

084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 105.23

085-4171 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUN 22.50

086-4171 - CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 258.06

088-4191 - CO & DIST TECH FUND 44.88

095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 30 . 67

152-4105 - COUNTY CLERKS FEE 408.89

170-4103 - PROSECTORS FEE 204.44

TOTAL 6,007.00

REPORT TOTAL 14,504.20

Non Disbursed Fee Detail

Fee: REST-C (PAYMENTS BY C.C.

DATE RCPT# CAUSE

04/17/2023 200783 15,194

10-00

NAME

JIMENEZ, EDUARDO

FEE.AMT

10.00

10.00

Fee: REST RESTITUTION

DATE RCPT# CAUSE

420.00

NAME FEE.AMT



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 07/10/2023 AT 02:30pm
04/01/2023 THRU 06/30/2023 - PAGE 4

04/27/2023

05/05/2023

05/09/2023

06/02/2023

06/13/2023

200795 CCR-18062

200817 16,292

200823 CCR-18091

200850 CCR-17947

200863 16,292

MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAELYN

VELASQUEZ, NANCY

LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE

MENDEZ, RENE

VELASQUEZ, NANCY

260.00

20.00

60.00

60.00

20.00

420.00

Fee: RSTCC RESTITUTION 20.00

DATE RCPT# CAUSE

04/14/2023 200779 CCR-17809

NAME

AGUILAR, MICHAEL TONY

FEE.AMT

20.00

20.00

Fee: RSTCC- (PAYMENTS BY C.C. C

DATE RCPT# CAUSE

04/14/2023 200780 CCR-17853

05/05/2023 200818 CCR-17853

06/02/2023 200853 CCR-17853

145.00

NAME

RIOS, JUAN ROBERTO

RIOS, JUAN ROBERTO

RIOS, JUAN ROBERTO

FEE.AMT

50.00

70.00

25.00

145.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 07/10/2023 AT 02:30pm
04/01/2023 THRU 06/30/2023 - PAGE 5

ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT.DETAIL.SECTION

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR EMS/TRAUMA FUND 010-2201

RECEIPT REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200796 04/27/2023 19.26 CA 55.00 GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANGE 14,980

200768 04/04/2023 35.00 CC 100.00 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHO CCR-18005

200851 06/02/2023 15.00 CC 100.00 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHO CCR-18005

200881 06/30/2023 100.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

169.26

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-2202

receipt # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200796 04/27/2023 3.63 CA 55.00 GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANGE 14,980

200865 06/16/2023 50.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

53.63

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JXroiCIAL FUND (COUNTY JUDGE) 010-2205

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200771 04/05/2023 15.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200796 04/27/2023 1.82 CA 55.00 GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANGE 14,980

200809 05/02/2023 10.49 CC 200.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200862 06/13/2023 2.62 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200881 06/30/2023 15.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

44.93

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TIME PAYMENT FEE 010--2206

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200809 05/02/2023 17.48 CC 200.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200862 06/13/2023 4.37 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

21.85

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TIME PAYMENT 010-2206

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200771 04/05/2023 25.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200816 05/05/2023 25.00 CC 200.00 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

50.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-2213

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200761 04/03/2023 13.61 CA 25.00 VILLARREAL, JUAN GAR CCR-18086

200766 04/04/2023 147.00 MO 320.00 MILLAR, JORGE F CCR-18059

200767 04/04/2023 27.22 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200768 04/04/2023 35.37 CC 100.00 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHO CCR-18005

200769 04/04/2023 10.90 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200770 04/05/2023 27.22 CC 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200771 04/05/2023 83.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200773 04/11/2023 54.44 CA 100.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200784 04/17/2023 38.10 CC 100.00 CATANO, LORENZO ALEX CCR-18046

200787 04/24/2023 54.45 MO 100.00 GUZMAN-RODRIGUEZ, AN CCR-17982

200792 04/27/2023 141.56 CA 260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200793 04/27/2023 -141.56 CA -260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200796 04/27/2023 10.06 CA 55.00 GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANGE 14,980

200798 04/28/2023 10.90 CA 20.00 NAJERA, ALAN ORTIZ CCR-18032

200799 04/28/2023 81.67 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200809 05/02/2023 58.04 CC 200.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 07/10/2023 AT 02:30pin
04/01/2023 THRU 06/30/2023 - PAGE 6

ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200811 05/02/2023 27.22 CA 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200812 05/02/2023 10.90 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200813 05/03/2023 10.90 CA 20.00 GUTIERREZ, ARTURO CCR-17978

200814 05/04/2023 108.90 CA 200.00 RODRIGUEZ, ALBERT MI CCR-17591

200819 05/08/2023 27.22 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200823 05/09/2023 10.00 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200831 05/18/2023 65.34 CC 120.00 BANKSTON, JOSEPH RYA CCR-17984

200846 06/01/2023 5.44 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200847 06/01/2023 56.11 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200848 06/02/2023 38.12 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 13.62 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 92.56 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 13.62 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 13.62 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 27.22 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200862 06/13/2023 14.51 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200865 06/16/2023 147.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 65.33 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 147.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

200881 06/30/2023 83.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

1,629.61

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS1  - STATE 010-2216

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200771 04/05/2023 5.40 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200881 06/30/2023 5.40 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

10/. 80

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TCLEOSE COURT COST 010-2217

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200881 06/30/2023 0.10

n in

CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX) 010-2221

RECEIPT REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200763 04/03/2023 60.00 CA 60.00 ESPARZA, ROSEMARY CCR-18047

200801 05/01/2023 60.00 CA 60.00 ESPARZA, ROSEMARY CCR-18047

200845 06/01/2023 60.00 CA 60.00 ESPARZA, ROSEMARY CCR-18047

200871 06/26/2023 30.00 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

210.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010--2223

RECEIPT REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200761 04/03/2023 1.86 CA 25.00 VILLARREAL, JUAN GAR CCR-18086

200766 04/04/2023 20.00 MO 320.00 MILLAR, JORGE F CCR-18059

200767 04/04/2023 3.70 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200768 04/04/2023 4.82 CC 100.00 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHO CCR-18005

200769 04/04/2023 1.48 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200770 04/05/2023 3.70 CC 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200773 04/11/2023 7.42 CA 100.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200784 04/17/2023 5.18 CC 100.00 CATANO, LORENZO ALEX CCR-18046

200787 04/24/2023 7.41 MO 100.00 GUZMAN-RODRIGUEZ, AN CCR-17982

200792 04/27/2023 19.26 CA 260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200793 04/27/2023 -19.26 CA -260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200798 04/28/2023 1.48 CA 20.00 NAJERA, ALAN ORTIZ CCR-18032



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 07/10/2023 AT 02:30pm
04/01/2023 THRU 06/30/2023 - PAGE 7

ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200799 04/28/2023 11.10 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200811 05/02/2023 3.70 CA 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200812 05/02/2023 1.48 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200813 05/03/2023 1.48 CA 20.00 GUTIERREZ, ARTURO CCR-17978

200814 05/04/2023 14.81 CA 200.00 RODRIGUEZ, ALBERT MI CCR-17591

200819 05/08/2023 3.70 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200831 05/18/2023 8.89 CC 120.00 BANKSTON, JOSEPH RYA CCR-17984

200846 06/01/2023 0.74 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200847 06/01/2023 7.63 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200848 06/02/2023 5.20 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 1.85 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 12.58 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 1.85 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 1.85 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 3.70 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200865 06/16/2023 20.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 8.90 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 20.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

186.51

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JURY SERVICE FEE 010-2231

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200771 04/05/2023 4.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200796 04/27/2023 0.48 CA 55.00 GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANGE 14,980

200881 06/30/2023 4.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

8.48

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 010-2239

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200771 04/05/2023 2.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200881 06/30/2023 2.00

A nn

CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DRUG COURT PROGRAM - CC 010-2240

RECEIPT « REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200771 04/05/2023 6.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200881 06/30/2023 6.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

12.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DRUG COURT PROGRAM - ST 010-2240

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200771 04/05/2023 54.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200881 06/30/2023 54.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

108.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR E-FILING FEE - CRIM - CC 010-2243

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200771 04/05/2023 5.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200816 05/05/2023 5.00 CC 200.00 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

10.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY ATTORNEY 010-4103

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
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200771 04/05/2023 25.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200796 04/27/2023 3.03 CA 55.00 GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANGE 14,980

200809 05/02/2023 17.48 CC 200.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200862 06/13/2023 4.37 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200881 06/30/2023 25.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

74.88

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR ARREST/HARRANT 010-4104

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200796 04/27/2023 4.37 CA 55.00 GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANGE 14,980

200809 05/02/2023 34.97 CC 200.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200862 06/13/2023 8.74 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

48.08

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR BOND FEE 010-4104

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200760 04/03/2023 2.00 CA 15.00 SEAS-MENDOZA, SERGIO CCR-17909

200771 04/05/2023 10.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200796 04/27/2023 1.21 CA 55.00 GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANGE 14,980

200809 05/02/2023 6.99 CC 200.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200862 06/13/2023 1.75 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200881 06/30/2023 10.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

31.95

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SHERIFFS FEE 010-4104

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200760 04/03/2023 13.00 CA 15.00 SEAS-MENDOZA, SERGIO CCR-17909

200771 04/05/2023 10.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200771 04/05/2023 50.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200796 04/27/2023 2.90 CA 55.00 GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANGE 14,980

200808 05/02/2023 10.00 CC 10.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH CCR-16655

200809 05/02/2023 7.00 CC 200.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200816 05/05/2023 10.00 CC 200.00 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

200862 06/13/2023 1.76 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200881 06/30/2023 50.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

154.66

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200771 04/05/2023 40.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200796 04/27/2023 4.85 CA 55.00 GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANGE 14,980

200809 05/02/2023 27.97 CC 200.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200862 06/13/2023 6.99 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200881 06/30/2023 40.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

119.81

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS - COUNTY 010-4124

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200771 04/05/2023 0.60 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200881 06/30/2023 0.60 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

1.20

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINES 010-4208
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RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200764 04/03/2023 60.00 CA 60.00 FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL CCR-17948

200765 04/03/2023 20.00 CA 20.00 AVILES, JULIANNA MAC CCR-17985

200766 04/04/2023 50.00 MO 320.00 MILLAR, JORGE F CCR-18059

200771 04/05/2023 500.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200775 04/11/2023 50.00 CA 50.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA CCR-17930

200776 04/14/2023 25.00 CC 25.00 LOPEZ, JIMMY CCR-17929

200777 04/14/2023 20.00 CA 20.00 AGUILAR, MICHAEL TON CCR-17809

200778 04/14/2023 -20.00 CA -20.00 AGUILAR, MICHAEL TON CCR-17809

200784 04/17/2023 30.00 CC 100.00 CATANO, LORENZO ALEX CCR-18046

200800 04/28/2023 50.00 CC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981

200802 05/01/2023 60.00 CA 60.00 FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL CCR-17948

200804 05/01/2023 600.10 CA 600.10 FABILA, ANTHONY G CCR-16469-12

200805 05/01/2023 94.00 CC 94.00 FABILA, ANTHONY G CCR-16469-12

200806 05/02/2023 50.00 CA 50.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA CCR-17930

200810 05/02/2023 445.00 CC 445.00 AVILES, JULIANNA MAC CCR-17985

200816 05/05/2023 160.00 CC 200.00 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

200822 05/09/2023 50.00 CC 50.00 LOPEZ, JIMMY CCR-17929

200825 05/10/2023 210.00 CA 210.00 GARCIA, ADAM RUEBEN CCR-18035

200832 05/18/2023 40.00 CC 40.00 AGUILAR, ADAM CCR-18000

200840 05/25/2023 50.00 CA 50.00 ROSA, DUSTIN JOEL CCR-17936

200841 05/25/2023 50.00 CC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981

200842 05/31/2023 200.00 CC 200.00 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

200843 06/01/2023 50.00 CA 50.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA CCR-17930

200844 06/01/2023 20.00 CC 20.00 AGUILAR, ADAM CCR-18000

200851 06/02/2023 85.00 CC 100.00 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHO CCR-18005

200856 06/06/2023 50.00 CA 50.00 FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL CCR-17948

200857 06/07/2023 19.00 CA 19.00 TAGLE, FRANK CCR-17354

200860 06/09/2023 50.00 CC 50.00 LOPEZ, JIMMY CCR-17929

200865 06/16/2023 500.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200869 06/22/2023 50.00 CA 50.00 ROSA, DUSTIN JOEL CCR-17936

200870 06/22/2023 50.00 CC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981

200880 06/30/2023 50.00 CC 50.00 LOPEZ, JIMMY CCR-17929

200881 06/30/2023 140.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

3,858.10

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JURY FUND 057-4195

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200761 04/03/2023 0.09 CA 25.00 VILLARREAL, JUAN GAR CCR-18086

200766 04/04/2023 1.00 MO 320.00 MILLAR, JORGE F CCR-18059

200767 04/04/2023 0.19 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200768 04/04/2023 0.24 CC 100.00 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHO CCR-18005

200769 04/04/2023 0.07 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200770 04/05/2023 0.19 CC 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200773 04/11/2023 0.37 CA 100.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200784 04/17/2023 0.26 CC 100.00 CATANO, LORENZO ALEX CCR-18046

200787 04/24/2023 0.37 MO 100.00 GUZMAN-RODRIGUEZ, AN CCR-17982

200792 04/27/2023 0.96 CA 260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200793 04/27/2023 -0.96 CA -260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200798 04/28/2023 0.07 CA 20.00 NAJERA, ALAN ORTIZ CCR-18032

200799 04/28/2023 0.56 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200811 05/02/2023 0.19 CA 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200812 05/02/2023 0.07 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200813 05/03/2023 0.07 CA 20.00 GUTIERREZ, ARTURO CCR-17978

200814 05/04/2023 0.74 CA 200.00 RODRIGUEZ, ALBERT MI CCR-17591

200819 05/08/2023 0.19 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200823 05/09/2023 1.00 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200831 05/18/2023 0.44 CC 120.00 BANKSTON, JOSEPH RYA CCR-17984
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200846 06/01/2023 0.04 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200848 06/02/2023 0.24 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 0.09 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 0.63 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 0.09 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 0.09 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 0.19 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200865 06/16/2023 1.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 0.44 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 1.00

a oo

CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200761 04/03/2023 0.93 CA 25.00 VILLARREAL, JUAN GAR CCR-18086

200766 04/04/2023 10.00 MO 320.00 MILLAR, JORGE F CCR-18059

200767 04/04/2023 1.85 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200768 04/04/2023 2.41 CC 100.00 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHO CCR-18005

200769 04/04/2023 0.74 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200770 04/05/2023 1.85 CC 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200771 04/05/2023 3.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200773 04/11/2023 3.70 CA 100.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200784 04/17/2023 2.60 CC 100.00 CATANO, LORENZO ALEX CCR-18046

200787 04/24/2023 3.70 MO 100.00 GUZMAN-RODRIGUEZ, AN CCR-17982

200792 04/27/2023 9.63 CA 260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200793 04/27/2023 -9.63 CA -260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200796 04/27/2023 0.36 CA 55.00 GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANGE 14,980

200798 04/28/2023 0.74 CA 20.00 NAJERA, ALAN ORTIZ CCR-18032

200799 04/28/2023 5.56 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200809 05/02/2023 2.10 CC 200.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200811 05/02/2023 1.85 CA 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200812 05/02/2023 0.74 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200813 05/03/2023 0.74 CA 20.00 GUTIERREZ, ARTURO CCR-17978

200814 05/04/2023 7.41 CA 200.00 RODRIGUEZ, ALBERT MI CCR-17591

200819 05/08/2023 1.85 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200823 05/09/2023 2.00 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200831 05/18/2023 4.44 CC 120.00 BANKSTON, JOSEPH RYA CCR-17984

200846 06/01/2023 0.37 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200847 06/01/2023 3.82 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200848 06/02/2023 2.60 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 0.93 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 6.30 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 0. 93 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 0. 93 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 1.85 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200862 06/13/2023 0.52 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200865 06/16/2023 10.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 4.44 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 10.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

200881 06/30/2023 3.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

104.26

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT -- COUNTY 085-4171

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200771 04/05/2023 22.50 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200881 06/30/2023 22.50 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884
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45.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 086-4171

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200761 04/03/2023 2.31 CA 25.00 VILLARREAL, JUAN GAR CCR-18086

200766 04/04/2023 25.00 MO 320.00 MILLAR, JORGE F CCR-18059

200767 04/04/2023 4.63 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200768 04/04/2023 6.02 CC 100.00 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHO CCR-18005

200769 04/04/2023 1.85 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200770 04/05/2023 4.63 CC 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200771 04/05/2023 2.50 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200773 04/11/2023 9.26 CA 100.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200784 04/17/2023 6.48 CC 100.00 CATANO, LORENZO ALEX CCR-18046

200787 04/24/2023 9.26 MO 100.00 GUZMAN-RODRIGUEZ, AN CCR-17982

200792 04/27/2023 24.07 CA 260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200793 04/27/2023 -24.07 CA -260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200796 04/27/2023 3.03 CA 55.00 GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANGE 14,980

200798 04/28/2023 1.85 CA 20.00 NAJERA, ALAN ORTIZ CCR-18032

200799 04/28/2023 13.89 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200809 05/02/2023 17.48 CC 200.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200811 05/02/2023 4.63 CA 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200812 05/02/2023 1.85 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200813 05/03/2023 1.85 CA 20.00 GUTIERREZ, ARTURO CCR-17978

200814 05/04/2023 18.52 CA 200.00 RODRIGUEZ, ALBERT MI CCR-17591

200819 05/08/2023 4.63 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200823 05/09/2023 10.00 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200831 05/18/2023 11.11 CC 120.00 BANKSTON, JOSEPH RYA CCR-17984

200846 06/01/2023 0.93 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200847 06/01/2023 9.54 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200848 06/02/2023 6.48 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 2.31 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 15.74 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 2.31 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 2.31 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 4.63 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200862 06/13/2023 4.37 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200865 06/16/2023 25.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 11.11 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 25.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

200881 06/30/2023 2.50 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

273.01

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO & DIST TECH FUND 088-4191

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200761 04/03/2023 0.37 CA 25.00 VILLARREAL, JUAN GAR CCR-18086

200766 04/04/2023 4.00 MO 320.00 MILLAR, JORGE F CCR-18059

200767 04/04/2023 0.74 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200768 04/04/2023 0.97 CC 100.00 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHO CCR-18005

200769 04/04/2023 0.30 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200770 04/05/2023 0.74 CC 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200771 04/05/2023 4.00 CA 867.00 DURAN, MATTI AZTAN CCR-17931

200773 04/11/2023 1.48 CA 100.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200784 04/17/2023 1.04 CC 100.00 CATANO, LORENZO ALEX CCR-18046

200787 04/24/2023 1.48 MO 100.00 GUZMAN-RODRIGUEZ, AN CCR-17982

200792 04/27/2023 3.85 CA 260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200793 04/27/2023 -3.85 CA -260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200798 04/28/2023 0.30 CA 20.00 NAJERA, ALAN ORTIZ CCR-18032

200799 04/28/2023 2.22 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077
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200811 05/02/2023 0.74 CA 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200812 05/02/2023 0.30 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200813 05/03/2023 0.30 CA 20.00 GUTIERREZ, ARTURO CCR-17978

200814 05/04/2023 2.96 CA 200.00 RODRIGUEZ, ALBERT MI CCR-17591

200819 05/08/2023 0.74 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200823 05/09/2023 4.00 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200831 05/18/2023 1.78 CC 120.00 BANKSTON, JOSEPH RYA CCR-17984

200846 06/01/2023 0.15 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200848 06/02/2023 1.04 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 0.37 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 2.52 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 0.37 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 0.37 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 0.74 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200865 06/16/2023 4.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 1.78 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 4.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

200881 06/30/2023 4.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

47.80

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND 095-4120

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200761 04/03/2023 0.28 CA 25.00 VILLARREAL, JUAN GAR CCR-18086

200766 04/04/2023 3.00 MO 320.00 MILLAR, JORGE F CCR-18059

200767 04/04/2023 0.56 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200768 04/04/2023 0.72 CC 100.00 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHO CCR-18005

200769 04/04/2023 0.22 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200770 04/05/2023 0.56 CC 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200773 04/11/2023 1.11 CA 100.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200784 04/17/2023 0.78 CC 100.00 CATANO, LORENZO ALEX CCR-18046

200787 04/24/2023 1.11 MO 100.00 GUZMAN-RODRIGUEZ, AN CCR-17982

200792 04/27/2023 2.89 CA 260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200793 04/27/2023 -2.89 CA -260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200798 04/28/2023 0.22 CA 20.00 NAJERA, ALAN ORTIZ CCR-18032

200799 04/28/2023 1.67 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200811 05/02/2023 0.56 CA 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200812 05/02/2023 0.22 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200813 05/03/2023 0.22 CA 20.00 GUTIERREZ, ARTURO CCR-17978

200814 05/04/2023 2.22 CA 200.00 RODRIGUEZ, ALBERT MI CCR-17591

200819 05/08/2023 0.56 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200823 05/09/2023 3.00 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200831 05/18/2023 1.33 CC 120.00 BANKSTON, JOSEPH RYA CCR-17984

200846 06/01/2023 0.11 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200848 06/02/2023 0.76 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 0.28 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 1.89 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 0.28 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 0.28 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 0.56 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200865 06/16/2023 3.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 1.33 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 3.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

29.83

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERKS FEE 152-4105

RECEIPT » REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200761 04/03/2023 3.70 CA 25.00 VILLARREAL, JUAN GAR CCR-18086
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200766 04/04/2023 40.00 MO 320.00 MILLAR, JORGE F CCR-18059

200767 04/04/2023 7.41 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200768 04/04/2023 9.63 CC 100.00 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHO CCR-18005

200769 04/04/2023 2.96 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200770 04/05/2023 7.41 CC 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200773 04/11/2023 14.81 CA 100.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200784 04/17/2023 10.38 CC 100.00 CATANO, LORENZO ALEX CCR-18046

200787 04/24/2023 14.81 MO 100.00 GUZMAN-RODRIGUEZ, AN CCR-17982

200792 04/27/2023 38.52 CA 260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200793 04/27/2023 -38.52 CA -260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200798 04/28/2023 2.96 CA 20.00 NAJERA, ALAN ORTIZ CCR-18032

200799 04/28/2023 22.22 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200811 05/02/2023 7.41 CA 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200812 05/02/2023 2.96 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200813 05/03/2023 2.96 CA 20.00 GUTIERREZ, ARTURO CCR-17978

200814 05/04/2023 29.63 CA 200.00 RODRIGUEZ, ALBERT MI CCR-17591

200819 05/08/2023 7.41 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200823 05/09/2023 10.00 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200831 05/18/2023 17.78 CC 120.00 BANKSTON, JOSEPH RYA CCR-17984

200846 06/01/2023 1.48 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200847 06/01/2023 15.27 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200848 06/02/2023 10.36 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 3.70 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 25.19 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 3.70 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 3.70 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 7.41 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200865 06/16/2023 40.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 17.78 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 40.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

383.03

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR PROSECTORS FEE 170-4103

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200761 04/03/2023 1.85 CA 25.00 VILLARREAL, JUAN GAR CCR-18086

200766 04/04/2023 20.00 MO 320.00 MILLAR, JORGE F CCR-18059

200767 04/04/2023 3.70 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200768 04/04/2023 4.82 CC 100.00 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHO CCR-18005

200769 04/04/2023 1.48 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200770 04/05/2023 3.70 CC 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200773 04/11/2023 7.41 CA 100.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200784 04/17/2023 5.18 CC 100.00 CATANO, LORENZO ALEX CCR-18046

200787 04/24/2023 7.41 MO 100.00 GUZMAN-RODRIGUEZ, AN CCR-17982

200792 04/27/2023 19.26 CA 260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200793 04/27/2023 -19.26 CA -260.00 MCCAMISH, SHELBY JAE CCR-18062

200798 04/28/2023 1.48 CA 20.00 NAJERA, ALAN ORTIZ CCR-18032

200799 04/28/2023 11.11 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200811 05/02/2023 3.70 CA 50.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200812 05/02/2023 1.48 CA 20.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200813 05/03/2023 1.48 CA 20.00 GUTIERREZ, ARTURO CCR-17978

200814 05/04/2023 14.81 CA 200.00 RODRIGUEZ, ALBERT MI CCR-17591

200819 05/08/2023 3.70 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200831 05/18/2023 8.89 CC 120.00 BANKSTON, JOSEPH RYA CCR-17984

200846 06/01/2023 0.74 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200847 06/01/2023 7.63 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200848 06/02/2023 5.20 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 1.85 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 12.59 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200854 06/05/2023 1.85 CA 25.00

200855 06/05/2023 1.85 CA 25.00

200861 06/12/2023 3.70 CC 50.00

200865 06/16/2023 20.00 CS 820.00

200871 06/26/2023 8.89 CC 150.00

200875 06/28/2023 20.00 CA 270.00

MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

186.50

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DWI FEE CODE 174-4150

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200881 06/30/2023 15.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

15.00
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CIVIL DISTRIBUTIONS

COUNTY CLERK 010-4105 2.00

2.00

PROBATE DISTRIBUTIONS

ANNUAL OR FINAL REPORT-OF-GUARDIAN- 010-4105

APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219

CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105

COPIES ELECTRONIC 010-4105

COUNTY CLERK 010-4105

COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232

COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195

COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128

COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127

COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129

COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120

COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 010-4108

JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130

LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248

PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131

RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION F 086-4171

20 . 00

70 . 00

560.00

23 .00

69.00

210.00

140.00

490.00

280 . 00

280.00

350.00

280 . 00

16.00

70 . 00

42 . 00

140.00

210.00

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

CREDIT CARD CHARGES

EFILING CC CHARGES

EFILING CHECK CHARGES

ERECORDING CC CHARGES

ESCROW CHARGES

ESCROW PAYMENTS

REIMBURSEMENT

3,250.00

3,252.00

(10.00)

(3,242.00)

(0.00)

(0.00)

(0.00)

0.00

0.00

TOTAL DEPOSIT: 0.00

NON-DISBURSED FEES

CASH BOND - CC:

TOTAL RECEIVED:

1,600.00

1,600.00

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN

TOTAL FINE 0.00

TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 3,252.00

TOTAL 3,252.00

OVER/SHORT

CHECKS

CASH

CASH REFUND

MONEY ORDER

CREDIT CARD

EFILING COLL CC

EF UNCOLLECTED 1,918

100.00

0 .00

(0.00)

0.00

10.00

3,242.00

,00
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EFILE TOTAL

EFILING CHECK

ERECORDING CC

DIRECT DEPOSIT

CASHIER'S CHECK

TOTAL

5,160.00

0 . 00

0 .00

0 . 00

1, 500. 00

4,852.00

RECEIPT NO. 200772 TO 200879

EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.

ALL RECEIPT NO. 200772 TO 200879

PAY TYPE SECTION

Credit Card Payments

010-4105

TOTAL

ANNUAL OR FINAL REPORT-OF 10.00

10.00

Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected
- CASH BOND - CC

TOTAL

1,600.00

1,600.00

Efiled Transactions

010-2219

010-2232

010-2248

010-4105

010-4108

057-4195

084-4119

086-4171

090-4127

091-4128

095-4120

100-4129

100-4131

101-4130

152-4105

TOTAL

Collected

- APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM

- COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION

- LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND

- ANNUAL OR FINAL REPORT-OF

- JUDGE'S SIGNATURE

- COUNTY JURY FUND

- COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND

- RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRES

- COURT FACILITY FEE FUND

- COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND

- COURT REPORTER SERVICES F

- COURT INITIATED GUARDIANS

- PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRA

- JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUP?

- CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN

70 .00

210.00

42 . 00

104.00

16 . 00

140.00

280.00

210.00

280.00

490.00

350.00

280.00

140.00

70.00

560.00

3,242.00

REPORT TOTAL 4,852.00

Non Disbursed Fee Detail

Fee: CB-CC CASH BOND - 1600.00

DATE RCPT# CAUSE

04/05/2023 200772 CCR-17488

05/10/2023 200826 CCR-17960

NAME

ACT INCORPORATED

LUBBOCK COUNTY SHERIFF

FEE.AMT

1500.00

100.00

1600.00
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT.DETAIL.SECTION

CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200833 05/23/2023 2.00 EF 2.00 CC-3439

2.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219

200774 04/11/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5950

200785 04/18/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5951

200788 04/24/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5952

200794 04/27/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5953

200820 05/08/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5954

200821 05/08/2023 5.00 EF 368.00 5955

200828 05/16/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5956

200834 05/23/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5957

200838 05/24/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5958

200868 06/22/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5963

70.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200774 04/11/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5950

200785 04/18/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5951

200788 04/24/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5952

200794 04/27/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5953

200820 05/08/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5954

200821 05/08/2023 15.00 EF 368.00 5955

200828 05/16/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5956

200834 05/23/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5957

200838 05/24/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5958

200868 06/22/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5963

210.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200774 04/11/2023 3.00 EF 360.00 5950

200785 04/18/2023 3.00 EF 360.00 5951

200788 04/24/2023 3.00 EF 360.00 5952

200794 04/27/2023 3.00 EF 360.00 5953

200820 05/08/2023 3.00 EF 360.00 5954

200821 05/08/2023 3.00 EF 368.00 5955

200828 05/16/2023 3.00 EF 360.00 5956

200834 05/23/2023 3.00 EF 360.00 5957

200838 05/24/2023 3.00 EF 360.00 5958

200868 06/22/2023 3.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 3.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 3.00 EF 360.00 5961
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200874 06/26/2023 3.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 3.00 EF 360.00 5963

42.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR ANNUAL OR FINAL REPORT-OF-GUARDIAN--OF-PERSON FEE 010-4105

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200790 04/25/2023 10.00 CC 10.00 5858

200791 04/25/2023 10.00 EF 10.00 5889

20.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COPIES ELECTRONIC 010-4105

RECEIPT REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200803 05/01/2023 15.00 EF 40.00 5952

200821 05/08/2023 8.00 EF 368.00 5955

23.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200803 05/01/2023 5.00 EF 40.00 5952

200803 05/01/2023 5.00 EF 40.00 5952

200803 05/01/2023 5.00 EF 40.00 5952

200803 05/01/2023 5.00 EF 40.00 5952

200803 05/01/2023 5.00 EF 40.00 5952

200829 05/17/2023 16.00 EF 16.00 5947

200830 05/17/2023 20.00 EF 20.00 5869

200859 06/07/2023 8.00 EF 8.00 5958

69.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 010-4108

RECEIPT « REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200781 04/14/2023 2.00 EF 2.00 5912

200782 04/14/2023 2.00 EF 2.00 5929

200789 04/25/2023 2.00 EF 2.00 5952

200807 05/02/2023 2.00 EF 2.00 5951

200815 05/04/2023 2.00 EF 2.00 5869

200858 06/07/2023 2.00 EF 2.00 5941

200866 06/16/2023 2.00 EF 2.00 5933

200879 06/29/2023 2.00 EF 2.00 5942

16.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195

RECEIPT REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200774 04/11/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5950

200785 04/18/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5951

200788 04/24/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5952

200794 04/27/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5953

200820 05/08/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5954

200821 05/08/2023 10.00 EF 368.00 5955

200828 05/16/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5956

200834 05/23/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5957

200838 05/24/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5958

200868 06/22/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5961
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200874

200876

06/26/2023

06/28/2023

10.00

10.00

EF

EF

360.00

360.00

5962

5963

140.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WH9 PAID CAUSE NO

200774 04/11/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5950

200785 04/18/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5951

200788 04/24/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5952

200794 04/27/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5953

200820 05/08/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5954

200821 05/08/2023 20.00 EF 368.00 5955

200828 05/16/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5956

200834 05/23/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5957

200838 05/24/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5958

200868 06/22/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5963

280.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION FUND 086-4171

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200774 04/11/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5950

200785 04/18/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5951

200788 04/24/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5952

200794 04/27/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5953

200820 05/08/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5954

200821 05/08/2023 15.00 EF 368.00 5955

200828 05/16/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5956

200834 05/23/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5957

200838 05/24/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5958

200868 06/22/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5963

210.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127

RECEIPT REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200774 04/11/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5950

200785 04/18/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5951

200788 04/24/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5952

200794 04/27/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5953

200820 05/08/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5954

200821 05/08/2023 20.00 EF 368.00 5955

200828 05/16/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5956

200834 05/23/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5957

200838 05/24/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5958

200868 06/22/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5963
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

280.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128

RECEIPT » REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID

200774 04/11/2023 35.00 EF 360.00 5950

200785 04/18/2023 35.00 EF 360.00 5951

200788 04/24/2023 35.00 EF 360.00 5952

200794 04/27/2023 35.00 EF 360.00 5953

200820 05/08/2023 35.00 EF 360.00 5954

200821 05/08/2023 35.00 EF 368.00 5955

200828 05/16/2023 35.00 EF 360.00 5956

200834 05/23/2023 35.00 EF 360.00 5957

200838 05/24/2023 35.00 EF 360.00 5958

200868 06/22/2023 35.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 35.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 35.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 35.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 35.00 EF 360.00 5963

490.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200774 04/11/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5950

200785 04/18/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5951

200788 04/24/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5952

200794 04/27/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5953

200820 05/08/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5954

200821 05/08/2023 25.00 EF 368.00 5955

200828 05/16/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5956

200834 05/23/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5957

200838 05/24/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5958

200868 06/22/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5963

350.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200774 04/11/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5950

200785 04/18/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5951

200788 04/24/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5952

200794 04/27/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5953

200820 05/08/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5954

200821 05/08/2023 20.00 EF 368.00 5955

200828 05/16/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5956

200834 05/23/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5957

200838 05/24/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5958

200868 06/22/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5963

280.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 07/10/2023 AT 02:35pm
04/01/2023 THRU 06/30/2023 - PAGE 7

ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

PROBATE DETAIL FOR PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131

RECEIPT « REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200774 04/11/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5950

200785 04/18/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5951

200788 04/24/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5952

200794 04/27/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5953

200820 05/08/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5954

200821 05/08/2023 10.00 EF 368.00 5955

200828 05/16/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5956

200834 05/23/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5957

200838 05/24/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5958

200868 06/22/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5963

140.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200774 04/11/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5950

200785 04/18/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5951

200788 04/24/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5952

200794 04/27/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5953

200820 05/08/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5954

200821 05/08/2023 5.00 EF 368.00 5955

200828 05/16/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5956

200834 05/23/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5957

200838 05/24/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5958

200868 06/22/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5963

70.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200774 04/11/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5950

200785 04/18/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5951

200788 04/24/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5952

200794 04/27/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5953

200820 05/08/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5954

200821 05/08/2023 40.00 EF 368.00 5955

200828 05/16/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5956

200834 05/23/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5957

200838 05/24/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5958

200868 06/22/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5963

560.00



LAMB COUNTY CLERK OFFICE JULY 10, 2023 02:28pin
QUARTERLY FEE REPORT FOR 04/01/2023 TO 06/30/2023

DESCRIPTION TOT COLLECTED SERVICE FEE AMOUNT

1. 01-01-2020 FORWARD 1,381.00 138.10 1,242.90
2. 01-01-04 12-31-19 248.61 24.86 223.75

3. 09-01-1991 12-31-2003 0 .00 0.00 0.00

4 . BAIL BOND FEE (BB) 0 .00 0 .00 0.00

5. DNA TESTING FEE - JUVENILE (DNA JV) 0.00 0.00 0.00

6. EMS TRAUMA FUND (EMS) 150 .00 15.00 135.00

7. JUVENILE PROBATION DIVERSION FEE (JPD) 0 .00 0.00 0 .00

8 . STATE TRAFFIC FINE (STF2) SEPT 1 2019 FWD 50.00 25.00 25.00

9. STATE TRAFFIC FINE (STF) PRIOR TO SEPT 1 2019 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 . INTOXICATED DRIVER FINE 210.00 0.00 210.00

11. PRIOR MANDATORY COSTS (JRF, IDF AND JS COMBINED) 24.48 2 . 45 22.03

12. MOVING VIOATION FEES (MVF) 0 .00 0.00 0.00

13 . DNA TESTING FEE - FELONY CONVICTIONS (DNA) 0 .00 0 .00 0 . 00

14 . DNA TESTING FEE - MSDM AND CS (DNA AND CS) 0.00 0.00 0.00

15. TRUANCY PREVENTION AND DIVERSION FUND (TPD) 50% OF 0.00 REPORTED 0.00

16. FAILURE TO APPEAR/PAY (FTA) 66.6% OF 0.00 REPORTED 0 .00

17. TIME PAYMENT FEES (TP) 50% OF 71.85 REPORTED 35.93

18 . JUDICIAL FUND - CONSTITUTIONAL COUNTY COURT 0 . 00

19. JUDICIAL FUND - STATUTORY COUNTY COURT 0.00

20 . PEACE OFFICERS FEES STATE OFFICERS ONLY 20% OF 0.00 REPORTED 0.00

21. MOTOR CARRIER WEIGHT VIOLATIONS (MOW) 50% OF 0.00 REPORTED 0.00

22 . DRIVING RECORDS FEE (DRF) 0 . 00

TOTAL 1,894.61



LAMB COUNTY CLERK OFFICE JULY 10, 2023 02:29pm
CIVIL FEES - QUARTERLY REPORT (2022 NEW) FOR 04/01/2023 TO 06/30/2023

DESCRIPTION

1. Birth Certificate Fees # — 1$ 0. 00 $

2. Marriage License Fees # —

1

1 $ 0.00 $

3. Declaration of Informal Marriage #--

1

1$

o
o

o $

4 . Jury Donations # —

1

1 $ 0.00 $

5. JP Consolidated # — 1 $- $

6A. Stat Probate Crt Consolidated Civil Fee # —

1

1$

o
o

o

$

6B. Stat Probate Crt Filing fee other actions # —

1

1$ 0.00 $

7A. Stat County Crt Consolidated Civil Fee # —

1

1 $

o
O

O

$

7B. Stat County Crt Filing fee other actions # —

1

1$ 0.00 $

8A. Con County Crt Consolidated Civil Fee # —

1

1 $ 0.00 $

8B. Con County Crt Filing fee other actions # —

1

1$

o
o

o

$

9A. Dist Crt Consolidated Civil Fee #--

I

1$

o
O

O

$

9B. Dist Crt Filing fee for actions # —

1

1$

O
O

O

$

10. County Alt. Dispute Resolution Fund #

>/<

t—1

210.00 $  210.00

11. TOTAL OF LINES 1-10

12. TOTAL FROM LINE 9 OF CIVIL FEES SUPPLEMENT FROM 40-155

13. TOTAL DUE FOR THIS PERIOD(Total of Items 11 and 12)

1$ 210.00

1$ 0.00

1$ 210.00



DAILY DEPOSITS - JUNE 2023

LAMB COUNTY CLERK
DATE DocPro CRIMINAL CIVIL

6/1/2023 $240.00 $240.00 $0.00

6/2/2023 $513.00 $365.00 $0.00

mmiz $702.00 $50.00 $0.00

6/6/2023 $335.00 $50.00 $0.00

6/7/2023 $426.00 $19.00 $10.00

mn^iz $280.00 $0.00 $0.00

6/9/2023 $410.00 $50.00 $0.00

6/12/2023 $694.00 $50.00 $0.00

6/13/2023 $744.00 $50.00 $0.00

6/14/2023 $114.00 $0.00 $0.00

6/15/2023 $259.00 $0.00 $0.00

mmoiiz $709.00 $820.00 $2.00

6/19/2023 $191.00 $0.00 $0.00 '
612012022, $380.00 $0.00 $0.00

6/21/2023 $336.00 $0.00 $0.00

6/22/2023 $308.00 $100.00 $223.00

6/23/2023 $453.00 $0.00 $0.00

6/26/2023 $651.00 $150.00 $669.00

6/27/2023 $259.00 $0.00 $0.00

6/28/2023 $250.00 :  $270.00 $223.00

6/29/2023 $275.00 $0.00 $2.00

6/30/2023 $397.97 $632.10 $0.00

$8,926.97 $2,846.10 $1,129.00
RESTITUTION

6/2/2023 :  $85.00

6/13/2023 $20.00

30LLECTI0N FEE



R
e
c
e
i
p
t
 T
o
t
a
l
s

By
 D
at

e:
 6
/1
/2
02
3 
12

:0
0 
A
M
 -
 6
/3
0/
20
23
 1
1:

59
 P
M
;
 D
ep
ar
tm
en
ts
: 

Al
l;

 A
cc
ru
al
 b
as
ed
.

S
u
m
m
a
r
y
^

L
a
m
b
 C
o
u
n
t
y

W
e
d
n
e
s
d
a
y
,
 J
ul
y 
0
5
,
 2
0
2
3
 3
:
4
0
 P
M

R
e
c
e
i
p
t
 I
t
e
m
 T
o
t
a
l
s

P
a
y
m
e
n
t
 o
n
 A
c
c
o
u
n
t
 T
o
t
a
l
s

P
a
y
m
e
n
t
s
 &
 R
e
f
u
n
d
s

D
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
:

N
o
n
 D
o
c
u
m
e
n
t
:

S
u
b
t
o
t
a
l
:

Ap
pl

ie
d:

R
e
f
u
n
d
e
d
:

U
n
p
o
s
t
e
d
:

N
e
t
 P
o
s
t
e
d
:

C
a
s
h
 (
Re

fu
nd

):

C
a
s
h
:

C
h
e
c
k
:

C
r
e
d
i
t
 C
a
r
d
:

T
o
t
a
l
:

P
a
i
d

$6
,3
13
.0
0

$2
,6

13
.9

7

$
8
,
9
2
6
.
9
7

$
0
.
0
0

$
0
.
0
0

$
0
.
0
0

$
0
.
0
0

-
$
3
7
3
.
0
0

$
1
,
1
6
9
.
0
0

$
6
,
6
2
2
.
9
7

$
1
,
5
0
8
.
0
0

$
8
,
9
2
6
.
9
7

R
e
v
e
n
u
e
 A
c
c
o
u
n
t
 A
ct
iv
it
y

9
8
7
-
6
5
4
-
3
2
1

A

0
1
0
-
2
2
0
4

0
1
0
-
2
2
1
4

0
8
4
-
4
1
1
9

0
8
6
-
4
1
7
1

0
8
6
-
4
1
7
2

1
5
1
-
4
1
0
7

0
1
0
-
4
1
0
5

0
1
0
-
4
1
0
5

0
1
0
-
4
1
0
5

0
1
0
-
4
1
0
5

0
1
0
-
4
1
0
5

c
c
o
u
n
t
s
 R
e
c
e
i
v
a
b
l
e

Bi
rt
h 
Ce
rt
if
ic
at
e 
F
e
e
s

Ma
rr
ia
ge
 L
ic

en
se

 F
e
e
s

Co
ur
th
ou
se
 S
ec

ur
it

y 
- 
O
P
R

C
C
 R
e
c
o
r
d
s
 M
a
n
a
g
e
m
e
n
t
 -
 O
P
R

Vi
ta
l 
St
at
is
ti
cs
 P
r
e
s
e
r
v
a
t
i
o
n

C
C
 A
r
c
h
i
v
e
 F
e
e
 -
 O
P
R

C
o
u
n
t
y
 C
le

rk
 G
en

er
al

R
e
c
o
r
d
i
n
g
 F
e
e

C
o
u
n
t
y
 C
le

rk
 -
 O
P
R

Ma
rr
ia
ge
s

Co
pi

es

T
o
t
a
l
:

C
h
a
r
g
e
d

$
0
.
0
0

$
0
.
0
0

$
0
.
0
0

D
e
b
i
t
e
d

$
0
.
0
0

$
0
.
0
0

$
0
.
0
0

T
o
t
a
l

$6
,3

13
.0

0
$2

,6
13

.9
7

$
8
,
9
2
6
.
9
7

$
0
.
0
0

$
9
7
.
2
0

$
1
0
2
.
5
0

$
1
6
0
.
0
0

$1
,4
65
.0
0

$
1
4
3
.
0
0

$1
,4
65
.0
0

$
8
4
0
.
9
7

$
2
,
9
2
1
.
0
0

$
1
,
6
2
8
.
8
0

$
1
2
.
5
0

$
9
1
.
0
0

$
8
,
9
2
6
.
9
7

P
a
g
e
 1
 o
f 
1



Revenue Account Breakdown
By Date: 6/1/2023 12:00 AM - 6/30/2023 11:59 PM; Departments: All

Birth Certificate Fees 010-2204

Vital Statistics Fee

Lamb County

Wednesday, July 05, 2023 3:40 PM

Marriage License Fees

Marriage State

Courthouse Security - OPR

Courthouse Security Fee

Courthouse Security Fee (CMS)

Security

CC Records Management - OPR

Records Management

Records Mgmt

Vital Statistics Preservation

Vital Statistics Preservation Fee

Vital Stats Pres

CC Archive Fee - OPR

Records Archive

Records Archive Fee

County Clerk General

8,5 X 11 Protective Sleeve

8.5 X 17 Protective Sheet

Certified Fee

Clerk Certification Fee

Copy Fee

Double Sided

Issuance of Letters

Out of State - Both Applicants

Search Fee

Take-Off Disk

Vital Statistics Preservation

Recording Fee

Recording Fee

County Clerk - OPR

010-2214

084-4119

Account Total:

Account Total:

Account Total:

086-4171

Account Total:

086-4172

Account Total:

151-4107

Account Total:

010-4105

010-4105

010-4105

Account Total:

Account Total:

$97.20

$97.20

$102.50

$102.50

$156.00

$1.00

$3.00

$160.00

$1,435.00

$30.00

$1,465.00

$140.00

$3.00

$143.00

$1,455.00

$10.00

$1,465.00

$4.00

$5.00

$10.00

$60.00

$181.00

$24.00

$18.00

$100.00

$65.00

$361.97

$12.00

$840.97

$2,921.00

$2,921.00

Page 1 of 2



Revenue Account Breakdown
By Date: 6/1/2023 12:00 AM - 6/30/2023 11:59 PM; Departments: All

County Clerk Fee/Search/Certiflcate

County Clerk/Search/Certificate

Marriage County

Posting

Lamb County

Wednesday, July 05, 2023 3:40 PM

$1,090.80

$442.00

$90.00

$6.00

Account Total: $1,628.80

Marriages

Marriage County

010-4105

Account Total;

$12.50

$12.50

Copies

# of 8.5 X 11 Protective Sheet

010-4105

Account Total:

$91.00

$91.00

Grand Total: 3,926.97

Page 2 of 2



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 07/05/2023 AT 03:45pin

06/01/2023 THRU 06/30/2023 - PAGE 1

CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS

EMS/TRAUMA FUND 010-2201 115.00

STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-2202

O
O

o
)TI

JUDICIAL FUND (COUNTY JUDGE) 010-2205 17. 62

TIME PAYMENT FEE 010-2206 4 . 37

CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-2213 717 . 15

SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS - STATE 010-2216 5.40

TCLEOSE COURT COST 010-2217 0 .10

DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX) 010-2221 90 . 00

SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223 84.30

JURY SERVICE FEE 010-2231 4 . 00

INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 010-2239 2.00

DRUG COURT PROGRAM - CC 010-2240 6.00

DRUG COURT PROGRAM - ST 010-2240 54.00

COUNTY ATTORNEY 010-4103 29.37

ARREST/WARRANT 010-4104 8.74

BOND FEE 010-4104 11.75

SHERIFFS FEE 010-4104 51.76

COUNTY CLERK 010-4105 46.99

SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS - COUNTY 010-4124 0 . 60

FINES 010-4208 1,064.00
JURY FUND 057-4195 3.81

COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119 45. 69

RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUNTY 085-4171 22.50

CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 086-4171 112.23

CO & DIST TECH FUND 088-4191 19.34

COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND 095-4120 11.49

COUNTY CLERKS FEE 152-4105 168.59

PROSECTORS FEE 170-4103 84.30

DWI FEE CODE 174-4150 15 . 00

2,846.10

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 2,846.10

CREDIT CARD CHARGES (1,297.10)
EFILING CC CHARGES (0.00)

EFILING CHECK CHARGES (0.00)
ERECORDING CC CHARGES (0.00)

ESCROW CHARGES (0.00)

ESCROW PAYMENTS 0.00

REIMBURSEMENT 0.00

TOTAL DEPOSIT 1,549.00

NON-DISBURSED FEES

RESTITUTION. 80.00

(PAYMENTS BY C.C. ONLY) RFSTTTnTinN - CC 25.00

TOTAL RECEIVED: 1,654.00

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN

TOTAL FINE 1,064.00

TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 1,782.10

TOTAL 2,846.10



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 07/05/2023 AT 03:45pm
06/01/2023 THRU 06/30/2023 - PAGE 2

CHECKS 0.00

CASH 814.00

CASH REFUND (0.00)

MONEY ORDER 20.00

CREDIT CARD 1,297.10

EFILING CO 0.00

EFILING CHECK 0.00

ERECORDING CC 0.00

DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00

CASHIER'S CHECK 820.00

TOTAL 2,951.10

RECEIPT NO. 200843 TO 200B8I

EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.

ALL RECEIPT NO. 200843 TO 200881

PAY TYPE SECTION

OVER/SHORT

200854, 200867, 200877, 200878

Credit Card Payments

010-2201

010-2205

010-2206

010-2213

010-2216

010-2217

010-2221

010-2223

010-2231

010-2239

010-2240

010-4103

010-4104

010-4105

010-4124

010-4208

057-4195

084-4119

085-4171

086-4171

088-4191

095-4120

152-4105

170-4103

174-4150

TOTAL

RESTITUTION - CC

EMS/TRAUMA FUND

JUDICIAL FUND (COUNTY JUD

TIME PAYMENT FEE

CONSOLIDATED COURT COST

SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS

TCLEOSE COURT COST

DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX)

SPECIALTY COURT ACCT

JURY SERVICE FEE

INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND

DRUG COURT PROGRAM - CC

COUNTY ATTORNEY

SHERIFFS FEE

COUNTY CLERK

SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS

FINES

JURY FUND

COURTHOUSE SECURITY

RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUN

CO CLERK RECORDS MGT

CO & DIST TECH FUND

COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU

COUNTY CLERKS FEE

PROSECTORS FEE

DWI FEE CODE

25.00

115.00

17 . 62

4.37

282.62

5.40

0.10

30.00

25.18

4 .00

2.00

60.00

29.37

72 .25

46. 99

0.60

395.00

1.26

16.11

22 .50

38.35

9.04

3.78

50.38

25 .18

15.00

1,297.10

Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected

- RESTITUTION

o
o

o
CO

010-2202 - STATE TRAFFIC FEE 50 . 00

010-2213 - CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 434.53

010-2221 - DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX) 60 . 00

010-2223 - SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 59.12

010-4208 - FINES 669.00

057-4195 - JURY FUND 2 . 55

084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 29.58

086-4171 - CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 73.88

088-4191 - CO & DIST TECH FUND 10 .30

095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 7.71

152-4105 - COUNTY CLERKS FEE 118.21

170-4103 - PROSECTORS FEE 59.12



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)

TONYA RITCHIE, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 07/05/2023 AT 03:45pm
06/01/2023 THRU 06/30/2023 - PAGE 3

TOTAL 1,654.00

No Charge, Time

010-2201

010-2213

010-2223

010-4117

057-4195

084-4119

086-4171

088-4191

095-4120

152-4105

170-4103

TOTAL

Served and Waived Fee

- EMS/TRAUMA FUND

- CONSOLIDATED COURT COST

- SPECIALTY COURT ACCT

- COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

- JURY FUND

- COURTHOUSE SECURITY

- CO CLERK RECORDS MGT

- CO & DIST TECH FUND

- COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU

- COUNTY CLERKS FEE

- PROSECTORS FEE

100.00

588.00

80.00

1,050.00

4.00

40.00

100.00

16.00

12.00

160.00

80.00

2,230.00

REPORT TOTAL 5,181.10

Non Disbursed Fee Detail

Fee: REST RESTITUTION 80.00

DATE RCPT# CAUSE

06/02/2023 200850 CCR-17947

06/13/2023 200863 16,292

NAME

MENDEZ, RENE

VELASQUEZ, NANCY

FEE.AMT

60 . 00

20 . 00

80.00

Fee: RSTCC- (PAYMENTS BY C.C. £

DATE RCPT# CAUSE

06/02/2023 200853 CCR-17853

25.00

NAME

RIOS, JUAN ROBERTO

ET;E . AMT

25.00

25.00
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT.DETAIL.SECTION

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR EMS/TRAUMA FUND 010-2201

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200851 06/02/2023 15.00 CC 100.00 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHO CCR-18005

200881 06/30/2023 100.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

115.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-2202

REgBIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200865 06/16/2023 50.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

50.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JUDICIAL, FUND (COUNTY JUDGE) 010-2205

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200862 06/13/2023 2.62 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200881 06/30/2023 15.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

17.62

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TIME PAYMENT FEE 010-2206

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200862 06/13/2023 4.37 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

4 .37

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-2213

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200846 06/01/2023 5.44 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200847 06/01/2023 56.11 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200848 06/02/2023 38.12 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 13.62 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 92.56 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 13.62 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 13.62 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 27.22 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200862 06/13/2023 14.51 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917
200865 06/16/2023 147.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 65.33 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 147.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

200881 06/30/2023 83.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

717.15

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS - STATE 010-2216

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200881 06/30/2023 5.40 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

5.40

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TCLEOSE COURT COST 010-2217

RECEIPT U REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200881 06/30/2023 0.10 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

0.10

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX) 010-2221

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200845 06/01/2023 60.00 CA 60.00 ESPARZA, ROSEMARY CCR-18047

200871 06/26/2023 30.00 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

90.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200846 06/01/2023 0.74 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200847 06/01/2023 7.63 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200848 06/02/2023 5.20 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 1.85 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 12.58 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 1.85 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 1.85 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 3.70 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200865 06/16/2023 20.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 8.90 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 20.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

84.30

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JURY SERVICE FEE 010-2231

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200881 06/30/2023 4.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

4.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 010-2239

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200881 06/30/2023 2.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

2.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DRUG COURT PROGRAM - CC 010-2240

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200881 06/30/2023 6.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

6.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DRUG COURT PROGRAM - ST 010-2240

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200881 06/30/2023 54.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

54.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY ATTORNEY 010-4103

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200862 06/13/2023 4.37 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200881 06/30/2023 25.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

29.37

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR ARREST/WARRANT 010-4104

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200862 06/13/2023 8.74 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

8.74

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR BOND FEE 010-4104
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200862 06/13/2023 1.75 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200881 06/30/2023 10.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

11.75

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SHERIFFS FEE 010-4104

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200862 06/13/2023 1.76 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200881 06/30/2023 50.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

51.76

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105

RECEIPT REC DATE TRANS TOT PAX TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200862 06/13/2023 6.99 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200881 06/30/2023 40.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

46.99

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS - COUNTY 010-4124

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200881 06/30/2023 0.60 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

0.60

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINES 010--4208

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200843 06/01/2023 50.00 CA 50.00 PEREZ, TYLER ELISHA CCR-17930

200844 06/01/2023 20.00 CC 20.00 AGUILAR, ADAM CCR-18000

200851 06/02/2023 85.00 CC 100.00 CRISTAN, SHAWN ANTHO CCR-18005

200856 06/06/2023 50.00 CA 50.00 FLORES, ADRIAN SEVIL CCR-17948

200857 06/07/2023 19.00 CA 19.00 TAGLE, FRANK CCR-17354

200860 06/09/2023 50.00 CC 50.00 LOPEZ, JIMMY CCR-17929

200865 06/16/2023 500.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200869 06/22/2023 50.00 CA 50.00 ROSA, DUSTIN JOEL CCR-17936

200870 06/22/2023 50.00 CC 50.00 ZERMENO, JOSE MARIA CCR-17981

200880 06/30/2023 50.00 CC 50.00 LOPEZ, JIMMY CCR-17929

200881 06/30/2023 140.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

1,064.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JTOY FUND 057-4195

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200846 06/01/2023 0.04 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200848 06/02/2023 0.24 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 0.09 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 0.63 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 0.09 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 0.09 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 0.19 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200865 06/16/2023 1.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 0.44 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 1.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

3.81

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200846 06/01/2023 0.37 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200847 06/01/2023 3.82 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200848 06/02/2023 2.60 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 0.93 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 6.30 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 0.93 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 0.93 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 1.85 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200862 06/13/2023 0.52 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200865 06/16/2023 10.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 4.44 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 10.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

200881 06/30/2023 3.00 CC 582 .10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

45.69

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUNTY 085-4171

RECEIPT » REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200881 06/30/2023 22.50 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

22.50

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 086--4171

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200846 06/01/2023 0.93 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200847 06/01/2023 9.54 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200848 06/02/2023 6.48 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 2.31 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 15.74 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 2.31 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 2.31 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 4.63 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200862 06/13/2023 4.37 CC 50.00 SILVAS, JOSEPH 14,917

200865 06/16/2023 25.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 11.11 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 25.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

200881 06/30/2023 2.50 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

112.23

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO & DIST TECH FUND 088-4191

RECEIPT REC DATE TRANS TOT TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200846 06/01/2023 0.15 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200848 06/02/2023 1.04 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 0.37 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 2.52 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 0.37 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 0.37 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 0.74 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200865 06/16/2023 4.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 1.78 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 4.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

200881 06/30/2023 4.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

19.34

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND 095-4120

RECEIPT REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200846 06/01/2023 0.11 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

200848 06/02/2023 0.76 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 0.28 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 1.89 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 0.28 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 0.28 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 0.56 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200865 06/16/2023 3.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 1.33 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 3.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

11.49

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERKS FEE 152-4105

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200846 06/01/2023 1.48 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200847 06/01/2023 15.27 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200848 06/02/2023 10.36 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 3.70 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 25.19 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 3.70 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 3.70 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 7.41 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200865 06/16/2023 40.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 17.78 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 40.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

168.59

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR PROSECTORS FEE 170-4103

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200846 06/01/2023 0.74 CA 10.00 DURAN, MARIBEL CCR-18057

200847 06/01/2023 7.63 CA 100.00 LEMER, KRISTI NICOLE CCR-18091

200848 06/02/2023 5.20 CA 70.00 DELAFUENTE, KASEY KA CCR-18071

200849 06/02/2023 1.85 CA 25.00 LARA-ORELLANA, JOSE CCR-18102

200852 06/02/2023 12.59 CC 170.00 GALVAN, PABLO JAVIER CCR-18075

200854 06/05/2023 1.85 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097

200855 06/05/2023 1.85 CA 25.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18096

200861 06/12/2023 3.70 CC 50.00 CRUZ, EVALEEN SHERAY CCR-18078

200865 06/16/2023 20.00 CS 820.00 BUSSEY, BRAD CCR-18106

200871 06/26/2023 8.89 CC 150.00 HARRELL, WESLEY ROGE CCR-18077

200875 06/28/2023 20.00 CA 270.00 MOORE, DARIUS JERREL CCR-18072

84.30

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DWI FEE CODE 174-4150

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200881 06/30/2023 15.00 CC 582.10 MARTINEZ, MAXIMO JES CCR-17884

15.00
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PROBATE DISTRIBUTIONS

APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219 25.00

CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105 200.00

COUNTY CLERK 010-4105

o
o

00

COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232 75.00

COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195

O
o

o
OL

COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128 175.00

COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127 100.00

COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129 100.00

COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120 125.00

COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119 100.00

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 010-4108 6.00

JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130 25 . 00

LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248 15.00

PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131

o
o

o
DL

RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION F 086-4171 75.00

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

CREDIT CARD CHARGES

EFILING CC CHARGES

EFILING CHECK CHARGES

ERECORDING CC CHARGES

ESCROW CHARGES

ESCROW PAYMENTS

REIMBURSEMENT

1,129.00

1,129.00

(0.00)

(1,129.00)

(0.00)

(0.00)

(0.00)

0.00

0.00

TOTAL DEPOSIT: 0.00

TOTAL RECEIVED: 0.00

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN

TOTAL FINE 0.00

TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 1,129.00

TOTAL 1,129.00

OVER/SHORT

CHECKS

CASH

CASH REFUND

MONEY ORDER

CREDIT CARD

EFILING COLL CC

EF UNCOLLECTED

EFILE TOTAL

EFILING CHECK

ERECORDING CC

DIRECT DEPOSIT

CASHIER'S CHECK

TOTAL

685

1,814

0 .00

0 . 00

(0.00)

0.00

0 . 00

1,129.00

00

.00

00

00

00

00

1,129.00

RECEIPT NO. 200858 TO 200879

EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.

ALL RECEIPT NO. 200858 TO 200879
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PAY TYPE SECTION

Efiled Transactions Collected

010-2219 - APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 25 . 00

010-2232 - COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION 75.00

010-2248 - LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 15.00

010-4105 - COUNTY CLERK 8 . 00

010-4108 - JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 6.00

057-4195 - COUNTY JURY FUND 50.00

084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 100.00

086-4171 - RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRES 75.00

090-4127 - COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 100.00

091-4128 - COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 175.00

095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 125.00

100-4129 - COURT INITIATED GUARDIANS 100 . 00

100-4131 - PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRA 50 . 00

101-4130 - JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPP 25.00

152-4105 - CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 200.00

TOTAL 1,129.00

REPORT TOTAL 1,129.00

Non Disbursed Fee Detail
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT.DETAIL.,SECTION

PROBATE DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRAN.S TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200868 06/22/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 5 . 00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 5 .00 EF 360 .00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 5 .00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 5 . 00 EF 360 . 00 5963

25.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200868 06/22/2023 15 . 00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 15 . 00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 15 . 00 EF 360 .00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 15.00 EF 360.00 5963

75 . 00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200868 06/22/2023 3 .00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 3.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 3 .00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 3 . 00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 3 . 00 EF 360.00 5963

15.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200859 06/07/2023 8 . 00 EF 8.00 5958

8.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 010-4108

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200858 06/07/2023 2.00 EF 2.00 5941

200866 06/16/2023 2 . 00 EF 2.00 5933

200879 06/29/2023 2.00 EF 2 . 00 5942

1

6 . 00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200868 06/22/2023 10 . 00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 10 . 00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 10 . 00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 10 . 00 EF 360.00 5963

50 . 00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200868 06/22/2023 20 . 00 EF 360 .00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 20 . 00 EF 360.00 5960
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200873

200874

200876

06/26/2023

06/26/2023

06/28/2023

20 . 00

20.00

20.00

EF

EF

EF

360.00

360.00

360.00

5961

5962

5963

100.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION FUND 086-4171

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE.S REG TOT WHO PAID CAU.SE NO

200868

200872

200873

200874

200876

06/22/2023

06/26/2023

06/26/2023

06/26/2023

06/28/2023

15 . 00

15 . 00

15 . 00

15 . 00

15 . 00

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

360.00

360.00

360.00

360.00

360.00

5959

5960

5961

5962

5963

75.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127

200868 06/22/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 20 .00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5963

100.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200868 06/22/2023 35 . 00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 35 . 00 EF 360 .00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 35 . 00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 35 . 00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 35 . 00 EF 360 .00 5963

175.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120

RECEIPT REC DATE TRANS TOT REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200868 06/22/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 25 . 00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 25.00 EF 360.00 5963

125.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200868 06/22/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 20.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 20 . 00 EF 360.00 5963

100.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200868 06/22/2023 10.00 EF 360 .00 5959
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200872 06/26/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 10.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 10 . 00 EF 360 .00 5963

50 . 00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130

RECEIPT # RF.C DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200868 06/22/2023 5 . 00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 5 . 00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 5 . 00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 5.00 EF 360.00 5963

25.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO

200868 06/22/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5959

200872 06/26/2023 40 . 00 EF 360.00 5960

200873 06/26/2023 40 . 00 EF 360.00 5961

200874 06/26/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5962

200876 06/28/2023 40.00 EF 360.00 5963

200.00
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